



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
1592581	22135 IH 10 W	NEW STRUCTURE, RETAIL PHARMACY	JO ANNE GOEBEL	\$1,200,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1594164	1170 E COMMERCE ST	REPLACE CURRENT EXTERIOR AWNING	G COX	\$6,400.00	(210)824-6315 x
1603905	16875 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	INSTALL A 24X64 PORTABLE BLDG. OVER	WILLY MAYFIELD	\$10,000.00	(210)857-6036 x
1616860	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY CT SUPPORT STRUCTURE #1	COOLING TOWER SUPPORT STRUCTURE	JAMES HARDIN	\$20,000.00	(972)358-1971 x
1616861	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY CT SUPPORT STRUCTURE #2	COOLING TOWER SUPPORT STRUCTURE	JAMES HARDIN	\$20,000.00	(972)358-1971 x
1624562	824 BROADWAY SUITE 201 AND COMMON AREA	INTERIOR FINISH OUT OF 2ND STORY OF	DON BARKER	\$100,000.00	(210)826-9191 x
1625546	4030 CALLE DE COBRE TO INCLUDE 4030, 4026, 4022, 4018, 4014, 4010, 4006 CALLE DE COBRE, 3931, 3927, 3923, 3919, 3915, 3911, 3907 WOODBIDGE WAY	EXISTING RETAINING WALLS FOR MCMIL	MCMILLIN TEXAS HOMES, LLC	\$17,000.00	(210)490-1798 x
1625651	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 9	INDOOR SWIMMING POOL FOR HOTEL U	CLINT PRICE	\$35,000.00	(512)264-5533
1627011	2101 BASSE RD	PARK IMPROVEMENTS - REPAIR TO PAV	MARC ZAK	\$82,640.00	(210)220-1400 x
1627578	5131 MEDICAL DR	INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR MEDICAL OFF	ROBERT LINDGREN	\$703,000.00	(502)426-7452 x
1627785	290 E BASSE RD BLDG H SUITE 105	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR NEW RESTAU	FRANK PAKUSZEWSKI	\$280,000.00	(210)824-6044 x254
1628357	557 SANDAU	OFFICE RENOVATION, SITE UPGRADES,	ROGER ANDERSEN	\$1,600,000.00	(214)520-2500 x
1630247	3946 WOODBRIDGE WAY TO INCLUDE 3942, 3938, 3934, 3930, 3926, 3922, 3918, 3914, 3910, 3906 & 3902 WOODBIDGE WAY	CONSTRUCTION OF GRAVITY RETAINING	DRAKE THOMPSON	\$68,825.00	(210)490-1798 x
1630520	2550 THOUSAND OAKS	INSTALL ANTENNAS/RADIOS TO EXISTIN	JEANETTE WILLEMIN	\$3,000.00	(210)290-9528 x
1631853	24116 IH 10 W	NEW CANOPY OVER EXTERIOR WOODDE	CELILIA GARCIA	\$30,000.00	(210)738-3800 x
1632026	7142 SAN PEDRO AVE SUITE 120	INTERIOR REMODEL TO ADD NEW WALL	LORI ORR	\$220,000.00	(210)771-5212 x
1633551	1803 BANDERA RD	interior demo only/approved per james baum	JAMAIL & SMITH CONSTRUCTION	\$4,500.00	(210)615-1302 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1634870	8510 FREDERICKSBURG RD	UPGRADE OF EXTERIOR IMAGE AND INT	RYAN RUMOHR	\$71,369.00	(210)349-6005 x
1636300	1803 BANDERA RD	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING CHUR	JOSE FORD	\$215,000.00	(210)384-8900 x
1638570	8200 PERRIN BEITEL SUITE 128	OFFICE INTERIOR REMODEL	CRYSTAL FORESTER	\$84,398.00	(210)828-2228 x
1639052	7811 S PRESA ST	INSTALL TEMPORARY PIPING AND INFRA	BEBB FRANCIS III	\$550,000.00	(210)222-1100 x
1639143	2716 SW MILITARY DR STE 106	OFFICE REMODEL/ASBESTOS SURVEY S	LORI ORR	\$45,000.00	(210)771-5212 x
1639160	23002 N US HWY 281 STE 102	1ST TIME INT FINISHOUT FOR PROPOSE	C-4 INC.	\$67,553.00	(210)771-5212 x
1640267	21230 N US HWY 281 WALL A	MODULAR BLOCK & GEOGRID SEGMENT	MISTY EMLER	\$28,259.67	(210)828-7533 x
1640268	21230 N US HWY 281 WALL B	MODULAR BLOCK & GEOGRID SEGMENT	MISTY EMLER	\$9,405.22	(210)828-7533 x
1640310	3903 WISEMAN BLVD SUITE 221	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR MEDICAL OFF	TIM BALDI	\$75,000.00	(210)639-4169 x
1640642	300 E SONTERRA BLVD BLDG 1 SUITE 1240	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING OFFIC	JARED HECKENDORN	\$32,000.00	(210)287-7485 x
1640878	4338 THOUSAND OAKS	IFO OF RETAIL GLASS COMPANY- DEMIS	ASH MINA	\$7,800.00	(210)488-0303 x
1640888	200 E GRAYSON ST SUITE 116	INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR RETAIL USE /	MARGARET ROEX (UMBRELLA AC	\$65,000.00	(210)657-2744 x
1641194	849 E COMMERCE ST SUITE 511	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR EXISTING JEW	CARLOS AGUILAR	\$5,000.00	(210)669-2311 x
1641576	6950 TEZEL RD	INSTALL ANTENNAS/RADIOS TO EXISTIN	JACK BELEW	\$3,000.00	(210)359-3007 x
1641578	5928 VILLAGE PARK	INSTALL ANTENNAS/RADIOS TO EXISTIN	JACK BELEW	\$3,000.00	(210)359-3007 x
1642865	18615 TUSCANY STONE	adding partition wall for vacant space/no me	NAOMI KIOLBASSA	\$5,000.00	(210)524-1302 x
M1630215	18030 CAMINO DEL MAR TO INCLUDE 18034 CAMINO DEL MAR	CONSTRUCTION OF GRAVITY RETAINING	DRAKE THOMPSON	\$8,563.00	(210)490-1798 x
S1617640	6500 INGRAM RD	58 LF Retaining wall at Holmes HS - Parent	CARLTON JOHNSON	\$2,800.00	
Granted:	35	Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =		\$5,678,512.89	

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1641857	45 NE 410 STE 690	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT PRISC	PRISCILLA KEATING	\$0.00	(469)233-2766 x
1641885	1510 BANDERA RD	RETAIL CELL phone sales/no const as per c	RUBEN GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)508-1470 x
1641922	2350 NW MILITARY HWY	C of O for pick up station only for dry cleane	KYUNG JUN	\$0.00	(210)978-6173 x
1642088	4446 WALZEM RD	C OF O: OFFICE USE FOR INSURANCE C	LINDA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)654-0616 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642123	2711 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR	retail convenience store w/alcohol sales to g	JOEY PEREZ	\$0.00	(832)713-3644 x
1642157	4039 BROADWAY	C of O for office space for media departmen	SHANNA HINTON	\$0.00	(210)930-3339 x
1642190	3131 SE 410	C of O for vehicle inspection station and wre	LURENE RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)797-3893 x
1642309	10130 SAN PEDRO AVE SUITE 101	C of O for retail sales of beauty & hair produ	ANA ALEJOS	\$0.00	(956)655-3625 x
1642440	703 W HOUSTON ST	C OF O: RESTAURANT WITH NO ALCOHO	RICK SOLER	\$0.00	(210)854-7273 x
1642450	5139 N 1604 W STE 101	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT TURN	EDUARDO VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)299-6392 x
1642461	4829 FREDERICKSBURG RD A	therapeutic massage for fitness/no const as p	MARY GIGNAC	\$0.00	(210)269-4303 x
1642483	533 N GENERAL MCMULLEN STE 4	OFFICE use only for ins. co./no const as per	LUIS LEAL	\$0.00	(210)347-8969 x
1642515	13444 WEST AVE STE 100	COFO FOR RESTURANT NO ALCOHOL SA	BLANCA CASTRO	\$0.00	(210)495-5999 x
1642630	2606 W SOUTHCROSS SUITE 102	C of O for pizza's to go only (no dine in) ** se	SANDRA OCURA	\$0.00	(210)400-9723 x
1642661	3755 N ST MARYS	MUSICAL CLUB W/NO FOOD OR ALCOHO	CLAUDIA ROBINSON	\$0.00	(210)382-2417 x
1642695	14202 N US HWY 281	COFO FOR HOTEL ///NO ALCOHOL SALES	HAREN AMIN	\$0.00	(210)494-9000 x
1642814	1326 BANDERA RD	COFO FOR CONVENIENCE W/ ALCOHOL	DANIEL GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)431-0200 x
1642916	1030 W OLD HWY 90 STE 2	C OF O: RETAIL THRIFT STORE	MICHAEL MENDEZ	\$0.00	(210)722-9453 x
1642959	3728 NW 410	COFO FOR OFFICE USE COMPUTER REP	BLAKE MCCLOY	\$0.00	(210)396-0161 x
S1639414	114 E GERALD PB#A700	CONDUCT C.O.O. INSPECTIONS PER ILA	GEORGE GIMBEL	\$100.00	(210)488-2402 x

Granted: 20

Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =

\$100.00

DEMOLITION

1578186	1130 BROADWAY BLDG 1	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/29/09	LORI ORR	\$0.00	(210)771-5212 x
1578190	1231 N ALAMO ST	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 11/29/09	LORI ORR	\$0.00	(210)771-5212 x

Granted: 2

Total Amount for DEMOLITION =

\$0.00

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

1641969	250 W NOTTINGHAM	ELECMAINT 2BLDGS, 3 FLOORS, 50000S	ST LAUREN INVESTMENTS CORPO	\$0.00	(210)841-8700 x
---------	------------------	------------------------------------	-----------------------------	--------	-----------------



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	1	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1629126	11711 BRAESVIEW	Building #36 electrical repair due to fire dam	JAMES FRANCIS		(210)681-3200 x
1630770	610 E MARKET ST 31ST FLOOR	TOPS 31st Floor	JAMES BENKE	\$0.00	(210)824-0590 x
1631815	1400 S FLORES ST	Add 5 dedicated outlets	VINCENT REAL		(210)735-1051 x
1633923	23103 IH 10 W	electric for restraint	DALE KOTZUR (UMBELLA ACCOUNT	\$0.00	(210)490-7394 x
1634520	17539 BLANCO RD	replace existing lights with new,outlets for tv	EFRAIN LONGORIA		(830)985-9244 x
1636454	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG. 9	In Slab Rough in	JAMES BENKE	\$0.00	(210)824-0590 x
1637578	9620 HUEBNER RD	electrical installation for a new center of mas	MIGUEL NAVARRO(UMBELLA ACCO	\$0.00	()723-8874 x
1638680	815 CHAUCER SAN ANTONIO TX 563281	Build service for att remote terminal	ANDY LOWRY	\$0.00	(830)237-6219 x
1640379	1415 RILLING RD	Run power to modular building	KENNETH TUMLINSON UMBRELLA /	\$0.00	(512)278-0608 x
1640962	20306 ENCINO LEDGE	new office building and warehouse space	JARED MOCZYGEMBA		(210)852-0210 x
1640980	2505 NW 410	REMODEL EXISTING BUILDING FOR SAM	JIM THOMPSON	\$102,000.00	(512)748-1918 x
1641210	8023 VANTAGE	ELEC FOR NEW DISCONNECT, DOWN TR	THOMAS KUPCHO	\$0.00	(512)392-0010 x
1641221	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1641223	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1641226	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1641230	200 E MARKET ST	TEMPORARY POWER FOR TRADESHOW	DONALD STAPLETON		(210)554-2069 x
1641262	14333 BABCOCK RD	Clubhouse Electric	ADKINS ELECTRIC		(904)765-1622 x
1641367	8150 CROSS CREEK	repair meter socket	UMBRELLA USERS DAVILA ELECTR		(210)436-1551 x
1641422	4102 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	Interior Finishout, Suite 111	DOUGLAS RABALAIS		(210)681-4400 x
1641496	2130 NE 410	NEW 100AMP 120/240VOLT SINGLE PHAS	RONALD DEWINNE		(210)496-7482 x
1641599	814 WEST AVE	install new interior panel,wire venthood,insta	EFRAIN LONGORIA		(830)985-9244 x
1641619	823 N 1604 E	Wire Swimming Pool	MYRON BLAIN		(210)734-3062 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641689	4374 CALLAGHAN RD	REbuilding electrical 100amp meterloop for	RAYMOND QUINONES		(210)438-0621 x
1641728	11210 POTRANCO RD	comm indus repairs 3 7.5 hp motors	RUBY SPENCER	\$0.00	(210)654-4626 x
1641730	8500 JONES MALTSBERGER RD	comm indus repairs & 3 7.5 hp motors	RUBY SPENCER	\$0.00	(210)654-4626 x
1641733	8923 W MILITARY DR	comm indus repairs & 3 7.5 hp motors	RUBY SPENCER	\$0.00	(210)654-4626 x
1641735	9623 W TERMINAL BLDG 1320	Remodel & Rewire existing Building 1320. R	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)922-8630 x
1641742	10010 W 1604 N # SGN TX	rebuild damaged meter loop	EDWIN TALLEY	\$0.00	(210)495-6338 x
1641760	12222 N IH 35	leasing purposes up to 180 days/when lease	CHARLES LOVETT	\$0.00	(210)656-8388 x
1641781	632 W VESTAL PLACE	BUILDING FINISH OUT	LLOYD QUINNEY		(210)624-2881 x
1641821	144 ZAPATA	LEASING UP TO 180 DAYS WHEN LEASED	JOSE MALDONADO	\$0.00	(210)420-8859 x
1641866	555 E BASSE RD STE 104	TOPS	GILBERT RICO	\$0.00	(210)254-6187 x
1641867	1101 BROADWAY #HM (HOUSE METER)	Leasing: up to 180 days. When leased, tena	LINDA ALWINE	\$0.00	(210)824-9080 x
1641901	6001 NW 410	replace existing 1200a service entrance circ	CORBO ELECTRIC UMBRELLA		(210)225-3635 x
1641932	600 CUPPLES RD	getting a t.o.p.s for inspection	JESSE PADILLA	\$0.00	(210)732-1541 x
1641947	9912 SAN PEDRO AVE	PERFORM REPAIRS TO EXISTING ELECT	RONALD DEWINNE		(210)496-7482 x
1641977	300 W HUFF	BLDG B ELECTRICAL REMODEL	GARY WEDDLE	\$0.00	(830)303-6330
1641997	300 W HUFF	NEW KICTHEN ADDITION ELECTRICAL	GARY WEDDLE	\$0.00	(830)303-6330
1642000	300 W HUFF BLDG D	BLDG D ELECTRICAL REMODEL	GARY WEDDLE	\$0.00	(830)303-6330
1642014	4011 SAN PEDRO AVE	Retrofit 2X4 layin fixtures in building	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1642022	7474 W MILITARY DR	GENERAL ELECTRIC	JOHN WATTIER	\$0.00	(956)686-0505 x
1642027	7142 SAN PEDRO AVE	Add 38 plugs and 29 flouresent light fixtuers	GREG SCHMIDT		(830)996-1300
1642031	6203 S ZARZAMORA	meter loop repair	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1642055	11610 VANCE JACKSON	INSTALL SOME NEW LIGHTS FOR THE C	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1642058	6010 INGRAM RD	Tops permits for subway restaurant suite # 1	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1642062	1810 S WW WHITE RD	NEW COMMERCIAL GEN ELECTRIC	ROBERT ELLIS	\$0.00	(403)918-765 x
1642067	6515 W HAUSMAN RD	ELECTICAL FOR SWIMMING POOL//6 PUM	SAUL GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(214)538-2143 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642105	14325 BABCOCK	Connect cell tower to temp power until trans	EPHRIAM GOSS	\$0.00	(512)393-2099 x
1642107	14325 BABCOCK	Connect cell tower to temp power until trans	EPHRIAM GOSS	\$0.00	(512)393-2099 x
1642127	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2502 T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642133	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2501 T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642135	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2402 T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642137	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2401 T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642138	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2302 T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642140	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2301 T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642143	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2202 T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642146	312 PEARL PKWY	BUILDING #2, SUITE #2201 T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642149	100 AUDITORIUM CIRCLE	Tejano Music Awards 2010 - July 10-11,201	GARY GILLIS		(210)657-0245 x
1642164	1908 FREDERICKSBURG RD	permanent to verify electrical system is still c	ROBERT LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)897-6806 x
1642202	211 S FLORES ST	foundation only for electrical underground w	RANDAL AMESCUA		(210)946-5522 x
1642244	3333 RESEARCH PLAZA 3333 RESEARCH PLAZA #1LCT SAN ANTONIO TX 78235	Installation of new electrical service (#1Lct) t	MARTIN (UMBRELLA) DIEBOLD	\$0.00	(205)369-5795 x
1642246	6301 NW 410 SUITE T-6	demo and relocate ckts	ROBERT LOZANO	\$0.00	(832)640-0315 x
1642248	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE SUITE 228	demo and relocate ckts	ROBERT LOZANO	\$0.00	(832)640-0315 x
1642249	803 SW MILITARY DR SUITE 138	demo and relocate ckts	ROBERT LOZANO	\$0.00	(832)640-0315 x
1642253	701 SANTA MONICA	Lighting Retrofit / Replacement of existing lig	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1642254	3302 SE MILITARY DR	disconnect & reconnect refrigeration,1 comm	LARRY CHEATWOOD	\$0.00	(210)654-4626 x
1642259	637 N MAIN AVE	Lighting Retrofit / Replacement of existing lig	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1642261	11745 IH 10 W	*** SUITE 27*** REMODEL OF EXISTING B	SHERRY HANSBOROUGH		(210)690-0101 x
1642264	3333 RESEARCH PLAZA #2LCT SAN ANTONIO TX 78235	New electrical service (#2Lct) for new Missio	MARTIN (UMBRELLA) DIEBOLD	\$0.00	(205)369-5795 x
1642269	417 W NAKOMA	RELOCATE OUTLETS, AND CONDUIT FEE	JOSE LOPEZ	\$0.00	
1642273	4553 N 1604 W 4553 N LOOP 1604 W SAN ANTONIO TX 78249	Re-install existing receptacles made unaccs	AARON (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT) WYI	\$0.00	(210)659-4526 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642289	21232 BRENTHURST LN #GATE SAN ANTONIO TX	Landscape Lighting	TOBY BURNS	\$0.00	(210)667-6134 x
1642304	2716 SW MILITARY DR STE 106	remodel of lease space	JARED MOCZYGEMBA	\$0.00	(210)852-0210 x
1642323	849 E COMMERCE ST	add 4 electrical outlets	ROBERT WALSH	\$0.00	(210)690-2592 x
1642350	4917 RAVENSWOOD DR	Underground to site lighting and underground	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1642397	4633 PERRIN CREEK	BUILDING 8, ADDING OFFICES IN MANUF	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1642426	18518 HARDY OAK BLVD	TEMPORARY METERLOOP FOR CONSTR	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1642433	5108 RITTIMAN RD	TOPS Suite 110	THOMAS MONACO		()341-2921 x
1642438	10414 BROADWAY	T.O.P.S.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642451	5131 MEDICAL DR STE 110	FAST TRACK ELECTRICAL PERMIT---NO W	CHARLES BENGE	\$0.00	(210)599-6120 x
1642470	411 BOWIE ST	NEW HOTEL CONSTRUCTION.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1642536	4400 HORIZON HILL BLVD	Replace existing service to Bldg #31. W/W	UMBRELLA USERS DAVILA ELECTR		(210)436-1551 x
1642569	6835 PECAN VALLEY DR	Replace existing with new Meter module at b	UMBRELLA USERS DAVILA ELECTR		(210)436-1551 x
1642578	1624 E COMMERCE ST	electrical for wiring for booths/WILL BE REA	JOSE CASTILLO	\$0.00	(210)263-9526 x
1642613	11727 CULEBRA RD	TML #2 - BLDG 3	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1642616	11727 CULEBRA RD	TML #3 - BLDG 4	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1642617	11727 CULEBRA RD	TML #4 - BLDG 5	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1642618	11727 CULEBRA RD	TML #5 - BLDG 6	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1642643	18402 N US HWY 281 STE 201	TOPS ON NEW COMMERCIAL/HAS COND	DANIEL GUERRA	\$0.00	(210)663-8184 x
1642648	8923 W MILITARY DR NAIL SALON STE/ 114	WIRE NEW COMM BLDG	DANIEL GUERRA	\$0.00	(210)663-8184 x
1642659	2133 S WW WHITE RD	Upgrade Meter Loop from 100AMP to 200AM	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)827-3657 x
1642671	3316 FREDERICKSBURG RD #SGN SAN ANTONIO TX	Rebuild meter loop and service panel to brin	EDWIN TALLEY	\$0.00	(210)495-6338 x
1642678	2818 N IH 35	POLE LIGHTS IN COMMON AREAS OF AP	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1642717	1801 MARTIN LUTHER KING DR	1 underground circuit. 1 wall sign light fluore	ROSALIO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)673-2233 x
1642719	2907 FREDERICKSBURG RD	commercial remodel	ZACH WILLIAMS		(512)947-7540 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642742	457 SANDAU	Bldg. 1039 power for office furniture	CHRISTOPHER ZACHMAN		(210)229-1155 x
1642765	1498 HILLCREST DR	Relocate Meter Loop	CAROLYN KIOLBASSA		(830)393-0083 x15
1642806	2007 FRIO CITY RD	CLEANING 30 DAYS ONLY APPLICATION	FERNANDO LUNA	\$0.00	(210)534-6955 x
1643007	406 SAN PEDRO AVE	New connection to existing roof top unit.	JAMES FRANCIS		(210)681-3200 x
1643009	1400 W VILLARET BLVD	ELECTRICAL TO NEW BOTANICAL GARD	GARY WEDDLE		(830)303-6330
S1642901	12049 BLANCO RD	INSTALL CHILLERS & POLE LIGHTS	RUSSELL MCFARLIN	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 x 105
S1642908	12049 BLANCO RD	WORK W/CPS--DISCONNECT/RECONNEC	RUSSELL MCFARLIN	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 x 105

Granted: 102

Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =

\$102,000.00

FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT

1612101	9023 WETMORE RD	FIRE SPKLR	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1626245	2818 N IH 35 BLDG 1	FIRE SPKLR TYPE IV	OASIS FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(713)666-0016 x
1626246	2818 N IH 35 BLDG 8	FIRE SPKLR TYPE IV	OASIS FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(713)666-0016 x
1629854	18518 HARDY OAK BLVD STE 100 & 205	FIRE SPKLR (156)	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1631229	300 CONVENT 3RD FLOOR STE 1440	FIRE ALARM & GROUND PRE-ACTION PA	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1631859	1 CAMINO SANTA MARIA CREMER RESIDENCE HALL	FIRE ALARM IB111	BECKWITH ELECTRONIC ENGINEEF	\$0.00	(210)699-6441 X
1633046	11727 CULEBRA RD BLDG 1	FIRE SPKLR IB111	BLAZE X SPRINKLER CORPORATIOI	\$0.00	(972)228-8222 x
1633051	11727 CULEBRA RD BLDG 2	FIRE SPKLR IB111	BLAZE X SPRINKLER CORPORATIOI	\$0.00	(972)228-8222 x
1633052	11727 CULEBRA RD BLDG 3	FIRE SPKLR	BLAZE X SPRINKLER CORPORATIOI	\$0.00	(972)228-8222 x
1633053	11727 CULEBRA RD BLDG 4	FIRE SPKLR IB111	BLAZE X SPRINKLER CORPORATIOI	\$0.00	(972)228-8222 x
1633054	11727 CULEBRA RD BLDG 5	FIRE SPKLR IB111	BLAZE X SPRINKLER CORPORATIOI	\$0.00	(972)228-8222 x
1633055	11727 CULEBRA RD BLDG 6	FIRE SPKLR IB111	BLAZE X SPRINKLER CORPORATIOI	\$0.00	(972)228-8222 x
1635312	10000 ROGERS RUN	FIRE SPKLR (547 HEADS) IB111	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1635981	19915 STONE OAK PKWY	FIRE SPKLR (57) IB 111	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1636209	23881 IH 10 W	fire sprinkler less then 20	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1637621	9600 SAN PEDRO AVE BLDG A	FIRE SPKLR IB111	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1638104	200 E MARKET ST LONESOME DOVE	FIRE ALARM IB111 RE-SUBMITTAL	HONEYWELL INTERNATIONAL, INC	\$0.00	(210)524-5851 x
1638155	6220 CULEBRA RD	FIRE SPKLR	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1638157	238 SW MILITARY DR STE 112	FIRE SPKLR IB111 RE-SUBMITTAL	UNIVERSAL SPRINKLER CORP.	\$0.00	(210)637-0436 X
1639033	5501 BUSINESS PARK	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1640851	745 E MULBERRY AVE TRINITY PLAZA II SUITE 350	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	SMITH LEGACY SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)298-4757 x
1641124	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY SUITE 3220	FIRE SPRKLER	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1641144	1203 E COMMERCE ST	FIRE SPRKLR IB111 RE-SUBMITTAL	QR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)677-8884 x
1641165	1739 SW 410 SUITE 702	FIRE SPRKLR	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1641332	2822 GENERAL HUDNELL DR	FIRE SPRKLR (PORT OF SA)	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1641351	18518 HARDY OAK BLVD BLDG 1 SUITE 205	FIRE SPKLR	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1641706	18130 N US HWY 281 SUITE 102	FIRE SPKLR	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1641713	849 E COMMERCE ST SUITE 297	FIRE ALARM	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1641732	17660 HENDERSON PASS	FIRE SPKLR	COMMERCIAL CONSOLIDATED INC	\$0.00	(210)495-9909 X
1641739	9800 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG AB	FIRE ALARM	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1641800	8200 PERRIN BEITEL BLDG 1 SUITE 128	FIRE ALARM	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1641934	11123 N IH 35 BLDG 1 SUITE 1	FAST TRACK FA	CL WILSON COMPANY	\$0.00	(210)559-4719 x
1642065	19730 BULVERDE RD	FAST TRACK FA	MEDINA VALLEY SECURITY	\$0.00	(210)771-4952 x
1642071	14901 SOUTHTON RD	FAST TRACK FA	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1642243	ACTUAL ADDRESS: 661 DUNCAN DRIVE	FIRE ALARM (PORT OF SA)	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1642303	4715 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG 1	FAST TRACK FA	RAYZACH FIRE & ELECTRONIC	\$0.00	(210)386-2877 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642305	4803 NW 410 BLDG 1 SUITE 100	FAST TRACK FA	RAYZACH FIRE & ELECTRONIC	\$0.00	(210)386-2877 x
1642310	214 NE 410	FAST TRACK FA	J.W. DIELMANN INC	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1642317	270 ANTRIM BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1642342	20955 W TEJAS TRAIL COATS BLDG	FIRE ALARM	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1642585	300 CONVENT SUITE 1410	FIRE ALARM	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1642588	6500 INGRAM RD BLDG B	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1642682	4201 MEDICAL DR SUITE 102	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1642689	300 E SONTERRA BLVD SUITE 1240	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1642734	3903 WISEMAN BLVD SUITE 221	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	1ST FIRE PROTECTION SERVICES,L	\$0.00	(210)337-3473 x
1642759	4850 SPACE CENTER DR	FAST TRACK FA	TEXAS ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS SP	\$0.00	(210)669-3742 x
1642773	ACTUAL ADDRESS: 16217 NACOGDOCHES	FIRE SPRKLR	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1642786	125 NW 410	FTS	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1642884	4850 SPACE CENTER DR	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	TEXAS ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS SP	\$0.00	(210)669-3742 x
1642946	112 E PECAN ST	FTA	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1642954	10003 NW MILITARY HWY BULIDING 3 SPACE 301	FTA	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1642957	10003 NW MILITARY HWY BUILDING 3 SPACE 307	FTA	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x

Granted: 52

Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =

\$0.00

GARAGE SALE PERMIT

1642025	500 PILGRIM DR	GARAGE SALE PERMIT 07/10/10 9:00AM-6	GERALD METZGER	\$0.00	(210)342-6034 x
---------	----------------	--------------------------------------	----------------	--------	-----------------

Granted: 1

Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =

\$0.00

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1388687	7011 SAN PEDRO AVE	Tiffany Billards replace existing 5 ton roof pa	FRANK FARIAS, JR.		(210)533-9808 x
1632981	517 SW MILITARY DR	INSTALL 16 DUCT OUTLETS	JEFFREY HOLT	\$0.00	(210)661-7500 x
1633002	19915 STONE OAK PKWY	ADD EXHAUST FAN, DUCT OUTLETS, AND	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1635395	5776 STEMMONS	Install 2 12.5 ton roof top units.	ROBBIN HOMAN	\$21,000.00	(713)450-3307 x
1638650	4301 BROADWAY	MECHANICAL PERMIT	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR	\$0.00	(210)826-2333 x
1639394	255 E BASSE RD	REPLACING FOUR 5 TON 13 SEER COND	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1639964	743 W SOUTHCROSS	1 WIC/2 CC/1 CU	WADE STOGSDILL		(210)681-4200 x
1641065	300 CONVENT	Installation of 2 CRAH Unit for Data Center.	WILLIAM (UMBRELLA) MONIER		(210)223-9151 x
1641518	16666 N US HWY 281	Replacing walk-in freezer system.	KORIE SOTO		(210)643-0895 x
1641630	426 CASTROVILLE RD	REPLACING BOX COIL	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1641649	4320 SPECTRUM ONE	INSTALLING NEW GE ZONELINE IN HEAT	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1641667	131 EL PASO ST	COSA Collage Access Center 131 El Paso S	FRANK PUTZ		(210)402-7383 x
1641710	10003 NW MILITARY HWY STE 2115	LAVIE BISTRO HVAC NEW INSTALL.	KEITH SCHMIDT	\$0.00	(210)377-0009
1641716	2121 SW 36TH ST	RELOCATE OUTLETS	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1641774	9207 HUEBNER RD SUITE#101	3 air handler/ 3 condensing unit/ heat pump	KENNETH CHILDERS	\$0.00	(210)854-2814 x
1641798	1510 S HACKBERRY ST	1 CONDENSING UNIT 3 TON	DONALD CHRISTIAN	\$0.00	(210)653-1537 x
1641802	5153 ROOSEVELT AVE	replacing existing units	VICTOR MORENO	\$0.00	(210)843-9677 x
1641826	8630 W MILITARY DR	new 3 story building	WILLIAM GREENLEE		(713)781-4824
1641898	11219 POTRANCO RD	installation of 26 duct outlets, 2 exhaust fans	WYATT MOORE, JR.		(210)657-4776 x
1641950	2505 NW 410	MECH FOR COM	JUSTIN STEVENS	\$0.00	(512)944-8111 x
1642082	6422 BABCOCK RD STE 109	1-3ton cu/1-fan coil unit/5-duct outlets/1-elec	AJWAD IMAD	\$0.00	(210)389-5981 x
1642085	1289 SW 410	1 cooling coil/ 1 fan coil unit/ 1 refrigeration u	JOHN JONES	\$0.00	(210)559-2848 x
1642091	1344 S FLORES ST	BROWNFIELD VENTURES	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1642209	4715 FREDERICKSBURG RD	BROWN MACKIE	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1642242	4622 W COMMERCE ST SUITE#102	new mechanical permit	TROY ZINSMEYER	\$0.00	(830)985-3498 x
1642258	11745 IH 10 W	Installation of HVAC equipment	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642294	14087 O'CONNOR RD	replacing existing units	MANUEL CALZADIAS	\$0.00	(512)294-2573 x
1642418	626 AVENUE E	replace outdoor unit s/cc	GREGORY ZINSMEYER		(210)677-0001 x
1642427	7711 CALLAGHAN RD APT 606F	change out air handler, cu to exst condo	JOSE FERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)834-1192 x
1642439	300 W HUFF	Installation of HVAC equipment to Bldg. D.	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1642445	300 W HUFF	Installation of HVAC equipment to Bldg B.	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1642447	300 W HUFF	Installation of HVAC equipment to the Kitche	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1642506	7553 MCCULLOUGH AVE	UNIT #5 - REPLACEMENT OF ROOFTOP P	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1642560	2203 NOGALITOS ST	1-commercial exhaust fans/1-make up air/1-	RICHARD PINA	\$0.00	(210)543-9424 x
1642622	9504 N IH 35 SUITE 310	change out	LINDA JOHNSON	\$0.00	
1642651	3022 REFORMA DR	BOB HOPE ELEMENTARY-HVAC REMOD	TODD CABINESS	\$0.00	(210)825-0842 x
1642714	7800 MIDCROWN DR	HVAC Permit for Roofing Project at White M	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1642715	2569 NE 410	HVAC Permit for Serna Elem Roofing Projec	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1642753	512 RIVERWALK	replace existing Air handler	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1642829	2203 NOGALITOS ST	new hvac on exist commercial	ADOLFO SAUCEDA	\$0.00	(210)422-6683 x
1642878	1207 N 1604 W SUITE 103	Install 6 new supply outlets, relocate (2) exh	DARREN HARRIS	\$0.00	(210)455-9003 x
1642879	8615 POTRANCO RD	replace outside condenser	KERRY DAVIS		(210)573-5286 x
Granted:	42	Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$21,000.00	
MISC NO REVIEW					
1602762	502 W DURANGO BLVD	FAST TRACK METAL STUD PERMIT // REF	JO ANNE GOEBEL	\$36,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1641846	413 W NAKOMA	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE OF PITCH--	GILBERTO SANCHEZ	\$4,200.00	(210)219-3914 x
1641926	328 N PINE ST	General Repairs to replace eight window sas	JOAN JACKSON	\$3,442.48	(210)807-0210 x
1642168	5131 MEDICAL DR STE 110	FAST TRACK METAL STUD PERMIT--NO W	SAM LEWIS	\$20,000.00	(713)206-3388 x
Granted:	4	Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$63,642.48	



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
MISC REVIEW					
1639218	5239 ROGERS RD	sidewalk and approach	BRIAN URBANEK	\$0.00	(210)738-8805 x
1640670	9023 WETMORE RD	ONE DR. APPROACH@ 400SQ.FT	MICHAEL (UMBRELLA) SHARY	\$0.00	(210)732-7103 x
1642192	999 E BASSE RD	Median Cut & turn Lane in ROW: Approved	SONG TAN	\$0.00	(210)375-9000 x
1642206	400 LEXINGTON APPROVED BY JUANITA	new sidewalk @ 456 sq.ft. ok as per permit #	CARLOS ABELAR	\$0.00	(210)922-2723 x
1642941	2001 VANCE JACKSON	sidewalk ** ok to issue as per Luis Lara, see	AARON--REP. FOR FROST BANK TO	\$0.00	(210)653-2471 x
S1639538	5902 FISHERS BEND FRONT DRIVE BY FRONT ENTRANCE	Remove imprevious cover, install new draina	FERNANDO DIEGO	\$15,000.00	(210)364-6183 x
Granted:	6		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =	\$15,000.00	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
1524485	703 W HOUSTON ST	Installing 75 gallon gas water heater	AHMAD KURDI	\$0.00	(210)384-0600 x
1617370	5150 DE ZAVALA RD	Irrigation System.	ROBERT HOUSLER		(210)388-2351 x
1633142	435 E SUNSHINE	New Irrigation system and 1" Backflow preve	CARLOS PALOS	\$0.00	(210)389-0615 x
1636965	11603 CROSSWINDS WAY	Installation of backflow preventer. Located in	MICHAEL KINGSBURY	\$0.00	(210)490-4040 x
1638646	4301 BROADWAY	GAS PERMIT	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR	\$0.00	(210)826-2333 x
1638648	4301 BROADWAY	GENERAL PLUMBING	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR	\$0.00	(210)826-2333 x
1640309	322 NORTH PARK SAN ANTONIO TX	1 WH 5 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1640481	121 INTERPARK BLVD	installation of mop sink	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
1640669	322 NORTH PARK DR PARCEL ID 503502	0 to 60ft sewer line	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1641050	17660 HENDERSON PASS	SEWER 0-60FT	MICHELLE RIFFE	\$0.00	(512)301-8552 x
1641074	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY	underground waterline	KAREN NICHOLS		(210)646-8476 x244
1641090	419 N ST MARYS	INSTALLING TWO NEW WATER HEATERS	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1641160	8223 BROADWAY	GAS TEST	ANA DOMINGUEZ		()696-0273 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641397	21044 N US HWY 281	replace stolen backflow for irrigation system	LARRY DICKINSON	\$0.00	(210)650-5329 x
1641453	4715 FREDERICKSBURG RD	BROWN MACKIE COLLEGE JOB 100055	PERRY BEYER JR	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x151
1641656	2927 EISENHAUER RD	Annual gas test	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)433-5431 x
1641688	5519 W 1604 N STE 104	(1)water closet, (1) lavatory sink, (3) floor sin	PETER (UMBRELLA) ANDAZOLA	\$0.00	(210)684-6306 x
1641693	5150 ROGERS RD	re cycled water line	DAVID SMITH	\$0.00	(210)688-9500 x
1641700	7317 SAN PEDRO AVE	3 fixtures, 1 water heater	RUSSELL BROWN	\$0.00	(210)945-2463 x
1641714	18402 N US HWY 281	replace backflow preventer	ROBERT BRUCCOLA		(210)599-3500 x
1641764	200 BRIGGS AVE	gas test	LAWRENCE ZAMORA (UMBELLA AC		(210)601-8664 x
1641771	1134 GILLETTE BLVD	Gas Test	LAWRENCE ZAMORA (UMBELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)601-8664 x
1641773	9120 GRISSOM RD	A-AAA - INSTALLING ONE INCH BACKFLO	PERRY BEYER JR	\$0.00	(210)656-9027 x151
1641775	13307 LOS INDIOS	Gas Test	LAWRENCE ZAMORA (UMBELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)601-8664 x
1641854	13327 NACOGDOCHES RD STE 3	GENERAL PLUMBING WH, 4 PLUMBING F	RICHARD RAMOS	\$0.00	(210)364-4630 x
1641921	123 LOSOYA ST STE 19	general plumbing	AHMAD KURDI	\$0.00	(210)384-0600 x
1641954	2505 NW 410	GAS PERMIT	RAY BEALE	\$0.00	(512)944-8824 x
1641957	2505 NW 410	GENERAL PLUMBING PERMIT ***7-9-10, P	RAY BEALE	\$0.00	(512)944-8824 x
1641974	5710 CARY GRANT DR	Sewer- Replace existing sewer line 342' X 6	JOHN BURFORD	\$0.00	(210)421-2168 x
1642012	1218 ARION PKWY STE 120	Install one plumbing fixture	BRACKEN PLUMBING	\$0.00	(210)651-1313
1642023		Sewer Installation	MARK HILBIG	\$0.00	(830)779-3220 x
1642036	309 SOMERSET RD	Install approx. 180 feet sewer line	JUAN SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)669-4645 x
1642039	843 LOCKHILL-SELMA RD SUITE #1	Suite #1- Installation of 10 gallon electric wa	JEREMY MASON	\$0.00	(210)346-1819 x
1642040	422 W HUTCHINS PLACE BLDG. 5 GYM	Plumbing-RENOVATE EXITING LOCKER R	ROBERT BENTIVEGNA	\$0.00	(210)493-2299 x11
1642061	2102 N 1604 W	interior plumbing for new oriental rug store	ROBERT BENTIVEGNA		(210)493-2299 x11
1642075	7030 RAY BON DR	60' water line replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1642095	238 SW MILITARY DR	Install Backflow for a model trimmer Suite 10	HERMAN HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)413-9446 x
1642117	4950 CALLAGHAN RD	GAS LINE	KENNETH ZUERCHER	\$0.00	(210)859-7509 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642128	137 BANDERA RD	gas test required by city public service for ga	JOEL STOLARSKI	\$0.00	(210)497-7615 x
1642201	5131 MEDICAL DR STE 110	FAST TRACK PLUMBING PERMIT--NOW W	JOHN ANSELMO	\$0.00	(281)537-1782 x
1642222	7663 GUILBEAU RD	install backflow at soda machine to comply w	NATHAN GRAEF	\$0.00	(210)421-9375 x
1642301	1015 S PRESA ST	insall shampoo bowl	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387
1642314	3030 ROOSEVELT AVE	install prv	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1642321	5025 NW 410	sewer permit	ROBERT ROSELIEP	\$0.00	(832)410-4893 x
1642322	131 EL PASO ST	College Access	JEREMY LILES	\$0.00	(210)639-9935 x
1642344	5600 WALZEM RD	general gas permit to include 8 openings an	ARTURO (AC11081) CARDENAS	\$0.00	(210)281-4116 x
1642353	7568 W HWY 90	annual gas test.	RAYMOND RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)779-8257 x
1642356	5558 RAY ELLISON BLVD	Gas Test	LAWRENCE ZAMORA (UMBELLA AC		(210)601-8664 x
1642382	20626 STONE OAK PKWY STE 203	Suite# 203	ROGER MOCZYGEMBA	\$0.00	(210)650-0050 x
1642383	843 LOCKHILL-SELMA RD SUITE #1	Suite #1- installation of service sink for Certi	JEREMY MASON	\$0.00	(210)346-1819 x
1642540	8923 W MILITARY DR STE 114	gen plumbing	EZEQUIEL PEREZ	\$0.00	
1642541	530 UTE ST BLDG 1 LAUNDRY	gas permit	ARTHUR HOUSE	\$0.00	(210)653-4097 x
1642575	9107 MARBACH RD STE 202	grease trap	ROSENDO MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)734-7444 x
1642579	5408 W MILITARY DR	INSTALL MOP SINK	CHARLES TURNBULL	\$0.00	(210)659-4499 x
1642623	11745 IH 10 W	suite 27 - plumbing for new bath & body wor	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1642625	11745 IH 10 W	SUITE 27- GAS INSTALL FOR BATH & BOD	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1642627	3903 WISEMAN BLVD	SUITE 221-PLUMBING FOR NEW MEDICA	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1642635	279 TARASCO	ONE FIXTURE FOR LIFT STATION---	VINCENT DUERR	\$0.00	(210)333-8447 x
1642683	4910 GOLDEN QUAIL STE 190	WH, 14 PLUMBING FIXTURES	GILBERT TREJO	\$0.00	(210)734-4706 x
1642699	3030 RIGSBY	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND IRRIG	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1642701	7708 MARBACH RD	gas test	CHRISTINA COWIN		(210)341-8641 x
1642762	12861 WETMORE RD	adding mop sink & drinking fountain to bring	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1642777	18802 STONE OAK PKWY	Replace 1/2" backflow	GARRETT IVEY	\$0.00	(210)264-9384 x
1642791	4801 W COMMERCE ST	Installation of future sanitary and domestic w	HERMAN HERNANDEZ		(210)413-9446 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642792	3131 SE 410	WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT	DUANE HENDERLONG	\$0.00	
1642795	5025 NW 410	water heaters and plumbing fixtures ** refer	ROBERT ROSELIEP	\$0.00	(832)410-4893 x
1642796	4801 W COMMERCE ST	requesting sewer inspection less than 100'	HERMAN HERNANDEZ		(210)413-9446 x
1642900	1810 S WW WHITE RD	remodel existence plumbing to dental office	JIM NGUYEN	\$10.00	(817)946-3529 x
1642929	1810 S WW WHITE RD	existence plumbing for dental office	JIM NGUYEN	\$0.00	(817)946-3529 x
1642940	1810 S WW WHITE RD	back flow	JIM NGUYEN	\$0.00	(817)946-3529 x
1642958	413 MENEFEЕ BLVD	inderground water and electric water heater	JAVIER CAZARES		(210)736-5325 x
1642971	413 MENEFEЕ BLVD	1 thru 5 gas openings	JAVIER CAZARES		(210)736-5325 x
S1603128	114 E GERALD BLDG F FIELDHOUSE	GAS TEST	RICHARD RHODES, JR	\$0.00	(210)490-3700 x
Granted: 73		Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$10.00	

SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION

1600985	10502 CAMPO VIEJO	RYLAND HOMES - SUNDANCE RANCH -	MIKE COLGLAZIER	\$0.00	(210)838-0333 x
1620173	901 N 1604 W	ALZAFAR SHRINE TEMPLE - NEW FREE S	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC)	\$0.00	
1631301	13523 IH 10 W	FRONT BANK - REFACE EXISTING FREE	GHASSAN SAADI	\$0.00	(210)523-1003 x
1633547	4415 SAN PEDRO AVE	LUNA CAR CENTER - PERMIT EXISTING N	JORGE MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)826-3002 x
1633645	5727 IH 10 W	THE GORDON HARTMAN FAMILY / PROJE	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x
1635943	12115 N IH 35	LEGEND MAZDA - REFACE EXISTING FRE	GHASSAN SAADI	\$0.00	(210)523-1003 x
1641744	3700 BLANCO RD 5810 SAN PEDRO/BASSE	INSTALL 06/14/2010 REMOVE 07/16/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641745	3700 BLANCO RD 8527 WURZBACH/FREDRICKSBURG	INSTALL 06/14/2010 REMOVE 07/16/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641746	3700 BLANCO RD 756 GRISSOM/TIMBERPATH	INSTALL 06/14/2010 REMOVE 07/16/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641747	3700 BLANCO RD 1503 W MILITARY/COMMERCIAL	INSTALL 06/014/2010 REMOVE 07/16/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641748	3700 BLANCO RD 230 TRAVIS/ST. MARY'S	INSTALL 06/21/2010 FROM 07/23/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641749	3700 BLANCO RD SE MILITARY/GOLIAD (VALERO)	INSTALL 06/21/2010 REMOVE 07/23/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641750	3700 BLANCO RD 4200 HILDEBRAND/THELMA	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/30/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641751	3700 BLANCO RD 4130 BROADWAY/GROVELAND	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/30/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641752	3700 BLANCO RD 3905 BROADWAY/WITE	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/30/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641753	3700 BLANCO RD BLANCO/1604	INSTALL 06/028/2010 REMOVE 07/30/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641754	3700 BLANCO RD 201 DELAROSA/S SAN SABA	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/30/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641755	3700 BLANCO RD 2119 HILTON/SW MILITARY	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/23/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641756	3700 BLANCO RD 2750 BILL MILLER/GOLIAD	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/30/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641757	3700 BLANCO RD 4100 DEZAVALA/LOCK HILL SELMA	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/30/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641784	3700 BLANCO RD DOWNTOWN AREA	INSTALL 07/06/2010 REMOVE 07/14/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641785	3700 BLANCO RD DOWNTOWN AREA	INSTALL 07/14/2010 FROM 07/22/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641786	3700 BLANCO RD AIRPORT AREA	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641787	3700 BLANCO RD DOWNTOWN AREA	INSTALL 06/28/2010 REMOVE 07/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641897	1702 NOGALITOS ST	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR - DEMO PER	JEFFREY WERNER	\$0.00	(830)624-7988 x
1641905	1719 BLANCO RD	CASBEERS - REPAINT WALL GRAPHICS:	HENRY URIEGAS	\$0.00	
1641935	7284 GRISSOM RD 6680 TIMBERHILL	CLEAR CHANNEL OUTDOOR - DEMO PER	JEFFREY WERNER	\$0.00	(830)624-7988 x
1641978	3700 BLANCO RD 814 MCCULLOUGH/CAMDEN	INSTALL 07/5/2010 REMOVE 09/30/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641979	3700 BLANCO RD 16403 NACOGDOCHES/STAHL	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641980	3700 BLANCO RD 1830 JACKSON KELLER/WEST AVE	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641981	3700 BLANCO RD 10805 WEST AVE/SPANISH OAKS	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641982	3700 BLANCO RD 12506 JONES MALTSBERGER/BLUE CREST	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641983	3700 BLANCO RD 18154 BLANCO/1604	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 07/23/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641984	3700 BLANCO RD 14100 NW MILITARY/HUNTER GREEN	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641985	3700 BLANCO RD 711 ST. CLOUD/BEVERLY	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641986	3700 BLANCO RD POTRANCO/ELLISON	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641987	3700 BLANCO RD 1208 BUENA VISTA/S COLORADO	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1641988	3700 BLANCO RD 600 W. COMMERCE/S SAN SABA	INSTALL 07/05/2010 REMOVE 08/06/2010	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1642063	24315 BULVERDE GREEN	CIBOLO GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1642078	IH-10 FRONTAGE	LA CANTERA - ATTACHE REVERSE LIT C	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1642093	1604 @ LA CANTERA	LA CANTERA - ATTACHE INTERNALLY ILL	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1642271	102 BANDERA RD	ACE CASH EXPRESS - INSTALL INTERNA	CRAWFORD, GLEN (UMBRELLA) SC	\$0.00	
1642285	24200 IH 10 W SUITE 103	TRUE GREEN DRY CLEANERS - WALL MO	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	
1642296	1205 N 1604 W SUITE 225	SKIN REJUVENATION CLINIQUE - WALL M	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC)	\$0.00	
1642298	10003 NW MILITARY HWY SUITE 2115	LA VIE BISTRO - WALL MOUNT NEON LIT	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC)	\$0.00	
1642346	111 SOLEDAD ST	SUBWAY - WALL MOUNT VERTICLE SIGN	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1642359	5223 TEX CON RD	TEX CON OIL - WALL MOUNT INTERNALL	MARK ROCKE	\$0.00	(512)255-3887 x
1642509	24200 IH 10 W 103	true gree dry cleaners - wall mounttemp ban	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	
1642557	11255 HUEBNER RD SUITE 200	THE GOURMET CUPCAKE SHOP - WALL M	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	
1642566	21230 N US HWY 281	GOODWILL - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LE	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642587	6446 N NEW BRAUNFELS	VIROUX SPORTS - WALL MOUNT INTERN	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1642590	9333 IH 10 E	JASONS DELI TO GO - WALL MOUNT INTE	TERESA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1642592	300 E SONTERRA BLVD	THE COMMONS AT CONCORD - REFACE	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	
1642595	18822 STONE OAK PKWY SUITE A	GOODWILL - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL LE	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	
Granted:	54	Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1641286	7474 W MILITARY DR	INSSTALLATION OF 1 UST	PETROLEUM SOLUTIONS INC	\$0.00	(210)661-2489 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1602253	FM 1346	A-2, St. Hedwig Industrial Park, 2006 Compl	SINCLAIR & ASSOCIATES	\$0.00	(210)545-7445 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
1562570	150 GLAMIS AVE	demo 1 detached garage w/no basement	MATEO DIAZ	\$0.00	(210)849-5581 x
1641877	9236 FARLEY	demo of 2 existing buildings/permit issued to	TALIFERRO NEAL	\$0.00	(830)556-2826 x
1642333	5203 SIERRA ST	DEMO OF GARAGE TO REAR OF EXISTIN	DOMINGA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)875-5851 x
1642918	13511 BABCOCK RD	DEMO 1 story fam res w/no basement	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1642922	7306 GLAZE	DEMO 1 story fam res w/no basement	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1642927	13403 BABCOCK RD	DEMO 1 story fam res w/no basement	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1642930	13211 DANVERS	DEMO 1 story fam res w/no basement	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1642931	13203 DANVERS	DEMO 1 story fam res w/no basement	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	
1642932	7410 NICKLE ST	DEMO 1 story fam res w/no basement	STHEVALIZ WHITTEN	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 9		Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1641955	779 W MAYFIELD	ELECMANT 25 BLDGS, 114 UNITS	GUILD PARK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)927-5901 x
1642002	169 DE CHANTLE	ELECMANT PERMIT 4 BLDGS, 20 UNITS	MONARCH PLACE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)737-7767 x
1642182	3400 CAMINO REAL	ELECMANT PERMIT 4 BLDGS, 24 UNITS	REGAL VILLAGE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)543-8190 x
1642272	5802 PECAN VALLEY DR	ELECMANT PERMIT 4 BLDGS, 18 UNITS	VICEROY VILLAGE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)359-8019 x
1642276	934 SW 35TH ST	ELECMANT PERMIT 12 BLDGS, 50 UNIT	WEST END BAPTIST MANOR APAR	\$0.00	(210)433-3091 x
1642836	10334 OASIS	ELECMANT PERMIT 19 BLDGS, 100 UNI	VIEWPOINT APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)341-8242 x
1642847	3500 MAGIC DR	ELECMANT PERMIT 13 BLDGS, 82 UNIT	COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE APARTMI	\$0.00	(210)342-4401 x
Granted: 7		Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1608916	602 W MULBERRY AVE 602 W MULBERRY 3 SAN ANTONIO TX	rewire interior	EDWINN OVERSTREET	\$0.00	(210)823-8301 x
1623716	11718 SHADOWDANCE	tops	FRANK MEASE		(281)449-7226 x
1633648	20202 BELLA GLADE	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)369-9598 x
1638896	2919 S LAREDO ST	bld 64 reploace existing service	RUBEN CANTU, JR		(956)723-3062 x
1640407	1505 W HUISACHE AVE 1505 HUIFATHE SAN ANTONIO TX	rewire house rebuilt meterloop	CARMELO TRUJILLO	\$0.00	(210)669-6288 x
1640789	13818 FRENCH OAKS	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1641037	16822 MOSSFORD	RELOCATE/ADD LIGHTS AND PLUGS ON	DAVID RABY		(210)946-9900 x
1641315	2441 E COMMERCE ST	replace meter loop/wwcps	GILBERT GUERRA, JR	\$0.00	(210)710-9068 x
1641516	218 ALICANTE RD	wire new pool	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1641565	6515 W HAUSMAN RD	Tops unit 1600	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A		(210)496-2004 x210
1641620	15810 SEEKERS ST	Wire Swimming Pool	MYRON BLAIN	\$0.00	(210)734-3062 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641640	18911 SALADO CANYON	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1641641	3102 APACHE PLUME	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1641681	7146 SHADY GROVE	RECONNECT 200 AMP METER LOOP(REF	PAUL ALEMAN, JR		(210)732-9590 x
1641690	127 DEVINE ST	wire 2 bedrooms	JESSICA SANCHEZ		(210)744-1341 x
1641697	2110 REST HAVEN	Work with CPS, re-install meter can to wall	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1641702	414 EDNA AVE	UP GRADE THE METER LOOP TO 200 AM	ARTURO SERRANO		(210)421-4978 x
1641717	915 EDISON DR	Rebuild existing 125amp overhead meter-loo	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)922-8630 x
1641726	327 TRANQUIL OAK	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1641729	23606 LAST RUN	TML	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1641803	6515 W HAUSMAN RD SUITE 101 AND 102	Tops unit 101 / 102	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641818	3105 SHANE	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	JESUS LINDO JR.	\$0.00	(830)990-6993 x
1641820	3105 SHANE	TEMPORARY METER LOOP FOR NEW RE	JESUS LINDO JR.	\$0.00	(830)990-6993 x
1641823	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 301 AND 302	tops unit 301 / 302	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641830	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 501 AND 502	tops unit 501 / 502	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641835	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 601 AND 602	tops unit 601 / 602	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641845	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 801 AND 802	tops unit 801 / 802	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641850	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 901 AND 902	tops unit 901 / 902	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641852	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 201 AND 202	tops unit 201 /202	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641853	5414 ETERNAL	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1641855	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 400	tops unit 400	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641873	6823 MERRY OAKS DR	moving & rebuilt exist ml/work w/cps & gen e	FELIX BUSTOS	\$0.00	(210)367-3119 x
1641884	6515 W HAUSMAN RD SUITE 1101 AND 1102	tops unit 1101 / 1102	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641886	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 1201 AND 1202	tops unit 1201 / 1202	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641891	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 1301 AND 1302	tops unit 1301 / 1302	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641893	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 1501 AND 1502	tops unit 1501 / 1502	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641894	5446 BRIGHT RUN	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1641895	6515 W HAUSMAN RD SUITE 1701 AND 1702	tops unit 1701 /1702	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641899	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 1800	tops for 1800	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641900	403 CATTLE RANCH DR	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1641902	6515 W HAUSMAN RD 1901 AND 1902	tops unit 1901 / 1902	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641906	2811 ZURICH	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1641908	6515 W HAUSMAN RD SUITE 2100	tops unit 2100	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A	\$0.00	(210)496-2004 x210
1641909	2806 DUSSELDORF	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1641911	11819 BUDAPEST	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1641931	103 SUMMERTIME DR	Upgrade to 200 amp service-overhead, ELE	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1641936	7110 BELLA ROSE	Wire Swimming Pool	MYRON BLAIN		(210)734-3062 x
1641938	6515 W HAUSMAN RD	tops unit 701 / 702	TIM SMOOT ELECTRIC (UMBELLA A		(210)496-2004 x210
1641951	2427 IRWIN DR	rebuild loop	JESSE PADILLA		(210)732-1541 x
1642001	5602 ONYX WAY	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1642003	7203 WILLOW RAIN	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1642005	7206 GLEN ELLEN BAY	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1642008	274 BARBARA	Replace meter loop. Install new interior pane	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1642026	5135 GEMSBUCK CHASE	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642037	1911 SUNBEND FALLS	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1642038	319 N PINE ST	Remove existing service and installing two 1	ROGELIO MONTANO		(210)380-1762 x
1642042	16615 MANDOLINO LANE	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642043	7534 ELEGANTE WAY	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642044	19 OAK HILL PLACE	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642053	2246 W KINGS HWY	Rebuild meter-loop to a 200 amp	ALFREDO FLORES		(210)736-0655 x
1642054	944 W WOODLAWN	Wire for new bathroom addition	ALFREDO FLORES	\$0.00	(210)736-0655 x
1642084	519 MENEFFEE BLVD	GENERAL ELECTRIC FOR EXISTING RES	ERRIC CARREON	\$0.00	(210)464-3398 x
1642087	515 SW 24TH ST UNIT 2	disconnecting existing and reconnect new m	FRANK VASQUEZ	\$0.00	
1642090	519 MENEFFEE BLVD	TOPS FOR EXISTING RES. TO INCLUDE W	ERRIC CARREON	\$0.00	(210)464-3398 x
1642113	6727 LOMA SECCA	WIRE NEW RES	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642130	4022 CITY VIEW DR	REDO METER LOOP UPGRADE 200 AMP	PAUL ESCAMILLA	\$0.00	(210)877-2098 x
1642131	1715 WILD DEER CIR	TML	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1642154	1438 MELANIE CIR	TML	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1642161	127 WAXWOOD	BUILD 200AMP METER LOOP. PROVIDE IN	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1642163	233 HASKIN	general electric tml for new property	TIMOTHY GUINEE	\$0.00	(210)723-3727 x
1642203	9303 SPRUCE CREST	TOPS	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642208	3422 CLEARFIELD	WIRE NEW ADDITION	DIMAS MORA		(210)288-9014 x
1642210	407 REDBUD TRACE	TOPS	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642213	4307 STETSON PARK	TOPS	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642216	9102 MIMOSA MANOR	WIRE NEW RES	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642220	23118 WOODLAWN RIDGE	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1642221	23118 WOODLAWN RIDGE	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1642230	901 N ALAMO ST	re-wire	ADOLFO REYES	\$0.00	(512)801-7779 x
1642239	9911 ROSTOCK LN	TOPS	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1642278	3006 BRIARFIELD DR	NEW METER LOOP AND SERVICE	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1642282	3006 BRIARFIELD DR	LINE CHANGE AND PERMANENT CONNE	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1642297	21242 CINCH RUN	WIRE new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1642302	9107 MIMOSA MANOR	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642311	7919 DOVER GLADE	REPLACE MAIN PANEL	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1642326	1734 WILD FIRE	TML	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642328	1734 WILD FIRE	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642331	9807 WIND DANCER	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642336	7602 CULEBRA VALLEY	TML	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642340	7626 CULEBRA VALLEY	TML	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642347	121 ESMA	rewire/ COMPLETION PERMIT#1442298	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1642362	5026 FOUNTAIN HILL	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1642363	5019 FOUNTAIN HILL	tml	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1642370	5423 MERKENS	UPGRADE TO 200 AMP SERVICE-OVERH	DOUG THORNTON		(210)348-6000 x
1642374	1109 JENNINGS AVE	re build meter loop. re wire house to bring to	RONALD SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)452-6728 x
1642376	703 RIVER RD	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1642423	7626 CULEBRA VALLEY	WIRE NEW RESIDENCE	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642425	24823 ELLESMERE	TOPS	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642431	24034 STATELY OAKS	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1642489	23314 WOODLAWN RIDGE	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1642500	15915 SHOOTING STAR	WIRE FOR NEW RES. - NEC 2008	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1642504	6102 VALPARAISO WAY	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1642507	15923 SHOOTING STAR	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1642508	15826 SHOOTING STAR	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1642510	15911 SHOOTING STAR	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1642511	19003 SALADO CANYON	TML	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1642517	7234 HIBISCUS FALLS	tml	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642526	402 ORCHARD WILLOW	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642529	9111 MIMOSA MANOR	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642538	7315 STONEWALL HILL	ELECTRICAL WIRING	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1642539	7315 STONEWALL HILL	TOPS	TRA WOMACK		(210)637-0074 x
1642559	17827 CAMINO GRANDE	WIRE NEW RES	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642601	12502 PRUDE RANCH	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642620	15726 SINGING VIEW	CEILING FAN INSTALLATION	ERWIN WIND		(830)606-1993 x
1642621	7915 RAIN SHORE	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1642629	9914 ROSTOCK LN	TOPS	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1642632	1214 BLUEMIST BAY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642636	731 SCARLET IBIS	WIRE	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1642637	731 SCARLET IBIS	TOPS	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610 x
1642640	11919 BUDAPEST	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642644	5046 ROAN BROOK	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642649	5235 ROAN BROOK	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642652	3227 SPIDER LILY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642656	7234 GLEN ELLEN BAY	wire nsfr	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1642657	9114 MIMOSA MANOR	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642660	8330 CENIZO PASS	wire new res	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1642666	451 CORLISS	UP-GRADE METER LOOP-INSIDE PANEL-	ROBERT CEDILLO	\$0.00	(210)533-4505 x
1642677	9031 WESTERN VIEW	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642680	13006 MOSELLE FOREST	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642681	1420 S PALMETTO	REBUILD METER LOOP	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1642686	309 N PICOSO	WIRE NEW ROOM ADDITION	ROBERT MUNOZ		(210)433-1961
1642688	11311 SIR WINSTON UNIT 305	general electric/// meter loop repair	JUSTIN WINTERS	\$0.00	(210)691-0000 x
1642700	13003 ATTEL FOREST	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1642706	5602 CASTLE KNIGHT DR	remodel restroom	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x
1642707	110 MIAMI DR	TML 0-200AMPS	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x
1642708	2330 W SUMMIT	rewire	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1642709	110 MIAMI DR	TOPS	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x
1642710	110 MIAMI DR	ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL TO INCLUDE	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642711	1307 CIRCLE H DR	TML 0-200AMPS	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x
1642712	1307 CIRCLE H DR	TOPS	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x
1642713	1307 CIRCLE H DR	WIRE NEW RES	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x
1642720	822 IOWA ST	RECONNECT NEW SERVICE	GILBERT SANCHO		(210)723-1262 x
1642722	801 N PINE ST	Installation of teo vent fans. One vanity light	ROSALIO GALLEGOS		(210)673-2233 x
1642729	10523 TULIP CANYON	Add outlets in garage	ROY MARTINEZ		(210)465-9618
1642755	8019 MONTE SECO	TOPS	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1642766	10146 TEMPESTUOUS	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1642769	10146 TEMPESTUOUS	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1642783	1602 LAVEN DR	REBUILD EXISTING METER LOOP TO INC	ROGELIO GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)509-9546 x
1642787	349 SHELburn DR	tops	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x
1642789	349 SHELburn DR	meter loop, rated 0-200 amps/ww cps/1-pan	RICARDO RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)400-0662 x
1642812	24034 STATELY OAKS	TML	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1642828	9226 HELOTES OAKS	wiring for new pool	BUBA NOLLKAMPER	\$0.00	(210)260-8321 x
1642833	1819 VILJANDI MOON	wiring for new pool	KENDRA ELLIS	\$0.00	(210)698-5196 x
1642846	2666 PEBBLE DAWN	Wired Second Floor of House	SERGIO ZERTUCHE		(210)889-1255 x
1642890	17738 VIA DEL ORO	tml, rated 0-200 amps	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x
1642892	4114 WOODBRIDGE WAY	wire new residence	STEVE ADAMS	\$0.00	(210)669-6456 x
1642924	1427 CANYON EDGE	tops	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1642926	459 ELEANOR	UP-GRADE METER LOOP AND CONNECT	ROBERT CEDILLO	\$0.00	(210)533-4505 x
1642939	134 GRAPELAND AVE	rebuild meter loop	RAUL MENDEZ	\$0.00	
1643001	16714 BURNING GLADE	Replace only one 200 amp panel for meter l	ALPHONSE DRAEGER		(210)316-4516 x
1643005	102 PARMLY	rewire & redo meter loop work w/cps	JOSE LOPEZ	\$0.00	
1643010	1807 W MAYFIELD APT # 4	add panel and dryer plug	JOSE DELUNA	\$0.00	(210)473-3957 x
1643016	2115 PETSERI PARK	TML	SILVIA SAHAGUN		(210)651-8294 x
1643019	302 CRANE AVE	wire for new central air	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
C1642857	10427 MT CROSBY DR	COMPLETION PERMIT FOR NEW RESIDE	LUIS VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)736-0423 x
	Granted: 164	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1641686	9575 WICKLOW DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78250	garage sale permit	ROBYN LUNA	\$0.00	(210)508-1659
1641762	1846 W ASHBY PLACE	Garage sale July 9 & 10, 2010 - 1 raincheck	CHARLIE RAMIREZ	\$0.00	
1641924	3210 ONEIDA	garage sale, friday and saturday, 7/9-7/10/10	BESS LINE	\$0.00	(210)566-5301 x
1642028	3119 TURTLE CREEK	this is a raincheck for 7/10/10 and 7/11/10 cu	TERESA RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	
1642030	3712 W WOODLAWN	CUSTOMER BOUGHT PERMIT AT HEB SE	MARCOS CABALLERO	\$0.00	(210)248-4955 x
1642068	114 NORFOLK PLACE	Garage Sale	RON KLUVER	\$0.00	(210)387-8381
1642099	175 BAYVILLE	Garage sale July 7 & 8, 2010 - 1 raincheck p	DORA LOPEZ	\$0.00	
1642173	17719 VIA DEL ORO	Garage Sale	JESSICA WEED	\$0.00	
1642193	1046 SALDANA ST	HEB raincheck, cust aware only one issued	MARIADELCONSUELO ALARCON	\$0.00	(210)749-8108 x
1642224	8043 SILVER GROVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78254	Garage Sale	KELLI CHRISMAN-LEACH	\$0.00	(614)581-5175
1642228	2215 PEAR BLOSSOM	garage sale for the dates of 07/09/2010 - 07	MARY PARK	\$0.00	(210)494-9434 x
1642339	203 DOLORES AVE	Garage sale July 8 & 9, 2010 - No raincheck	LUIS RAMRIEZ	\$0.00	
1642373	10427 ARBOR BLUFF	Family Garage Sale	JAMES BROWN	\$0.00	(210)860-4547
1642377	10838 CADDO CAVERN SAN ANTONIO TX 78254	Garage Sale	DANIEL SEGOVIA	\$0.00	(210)413-8748
1642468	319 TAMPICO ST	rain check for garage sale ** new garage sa	ROGELIO MARTINEZ JR	\$0.00	(210)629-5684 x
1642477	2107 WOOD RUSH	garage sale July 9, and 10, 2010 from 9-6	REBECCA GRAY	\$0.00	(210)490-1537 x
1642521	8562 ABE LINCOLN	garage sale for Friday 7/9/10 and 7/10/10 cu	LAURA ALCOTT	\$0.00	(210)380-0022 x
1642626	118 NOCTURNE	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR JULY 9TH&1	BOBBY DOWD	\$0.00	(210)599-7570 x
1642725	6329 SHADY GREEN	Garage sale	LUANN KIRK	\$0.00	(210)522-0677
1642844	15111 MORNING CIRCLE	raincheck for garage sale to be held 07/16th	ANNA BAINES	\$0.00	(210)494-8500 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642845	2318 BUENA VISTA ST	garage sale for july 9 & 10 any rain checks m	ANA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1642849	506 GRABO	garage sale July 10 & 11 2010 from 9am to	JENNIFER MARTINEZ-SANDLIN	\$0.00	(210)722-6073 x
1642855	10126 TIOGA	garage sale, saturday, 7/10/10. hours restric	MARIE OVERLY	\$0.00	(210)479-6987 x
1642859	1634 LARKSPUR DR SAN ANTONIO TX 78213	Garage Sale	SARA OPPELT	\$0.00	(210)846-9670
1642891	1802 W MAGNOLIA AVE	raincheck from July 8 & 9, 2010 / new dates	ROSA MARIA MONTEJANO	\$0.00	
1642895	5515 CHRISTINA PATH	Garage sale Fri. & Sat. 07/10-11/10 9a.-6p.	PATRICIA LOZANO	\$0.00	(210)538-8144 x
1642934	7118 SPRING TERRACE	garage sale july 10. 2010 from 9am to 6pm	ERNEST IBARRA	\$0.00	
1642945	3638 COMMERCIAL AVE	G/S for july 10	OLIVIA MICHELLE CASTRO	\$0.00	(210)378-6229 x
1642950	2134 SAN LUCAS	YARD SALE FOR JULY 10 & 11, 2010 / NO	MELISSA KEVRSIAN	\$0.00	
1642955	119 N SAN GABRIEL	GARAGE SALE PERMIT FOR JULY 10 & 11	GERALDINE VALADEZ	\$0.00	
1642961	11210 LIMA DR	garage sale, saturday and sunday, 7/10-7/11	BERNARDINA AGUINAGA	\$0.00	(210)342-1725 x
1642964	819 RANGER POINT	Garage sale	ELI VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)373-2345
1642980	8515 BRISTLECONE SAN ANTONIO TX	Garage Sale Permit	SYLVIA DURON	\$0.00	(210)595-1582
1642982	10902 GAYLORD DR	g/s for july 10 & 11	SANDRA HUERTA	\$0.00	(210)274-4580 x
1642986	1549 COMMERCIAL AVE	HEB raincheck, resch for sat July 10 & 11/ad	ALMA RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)416-1908 x
1642987	9030 OLD SKY HARBOR	g/s for july 10 & 11	MARIA NAVARRO	\$0.00	(210)875-6477 x
1642989	5633 CREEKWOOD ST	garage sale permit	MONICA MUDGETT	\$0.00	
1642990	555 SCOTTY DR	Garage Sale	MARICZA ROSAS	\$0.00	(210)213-9776
1642991	227 CARROLL AVE	Garage Sale	ABEL GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)396-2616
1642993	8015 REMUDA DR	yard sale	MELISSA BERNAL	\$0.00	(210)216-0527
1642994	8447 RAIN DANCE DR	garage sale	MONICA MORONES	\$0.00	(210)316-9147
1642995	8315 STAR CREEK DR	garage sale	MONICA HERRERA	\$0.00	(210)286-4800
1642998	10 DROUGHT CROSS	Residential garage sale to try to get rid of sto	FRANK GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)878-5261
1642999	5938 HIDDEN MIST	GARAGE SALE	ERNESTO MORENO	\$0.00	
1643017	318 PRECIOUS DR	raincheck check permit from July 8 & 9, 201	ROGER ALVAREZ	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010
7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 45		Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1629285	1004 LION KING	REPLACE ONE NEW SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1633425	327 BUSTILLOS DR 327 BUSTILLOS 2 SAN ANTONIO TX 78214	replace condenser coil	MARGARITA ZERTUCHE	\$0.00	(210)922-2067 x
1633637	11815 VANCE JACKSON	replacing 3 ton upflow air handler	ARIEL MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1634927	13710 BLUFF ROCK	replace 1 dct.	SONYA GARZA		(210)525-8041 x
1635586	11102 CEDAR PARK	1 air handler/ 1 condensing unit/heat pump #	BETTY WILLIAMSON	\$0.00	(210)691-8472 x
1636826	718 PICKWELL DR	REPLACING A 3 TON BOX CASE COIL R2	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1636922	17 CAMPDEN CIRCLE	installing 4ton condensor	ARIEL MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1637032	7203 AUTUMN PARK	REPLACING COMPLETE 15.5 SEER H/P S	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1637153	3522 AVENUE B	changed out condenser and coil only	BENNY PUENTE		(210)530-4031
1638640	19626 ENCINO WAY	REPLACING 14.5 SEER 2.5 TON HEAT PU	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1638863	10218 CEDARBEND DR	installing a 2.5ton heat pump	ARIEL MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1642371	5027 TIMBER CLIMB	1 cooling coil; 13 seer	EDWARDS GEORGIA	\$0.00	(210)647-5377 x
1642372	12 MARELLA DR	1 cooling coil; 13 seer	DAMON JEFF	\$0.00	(210)744-5947 x
1642534	17006 SPRINGHILL	replace hvac hp system	BYRON ANTILLON		(210)495-4642 x
1642589	16603 SPRUCE TREE LANE	1-air handler/1-cond unit, heat pump/15 see	NORMAN TORRES	\$0.00	(210)495-9800 x
1642839	135 ALLENDALE	AIR HANDLER*** CONDENSING UNIT/ HEA	ROY RUIZ	\$0.00	(210)434-2769 x
1642953	9242 ENCINO VILLAGE	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM 2	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
Granted: 17		Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1641880	6039 WHITBY RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 19	CLIFFS ON WHITBY APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)691-5500 x
1641883	5903 BABCOCK RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 21	SIENNA RIDGE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)641-9900 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642852	13999 OLD BLANCO RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT 50	BLANCO CROSSING APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)479-4900 x
Granted: 3		Total Amount for MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION					
1493026	306 E MYRTLE	NEW SISTEM	CIRILO ISLAS		(210)846-8794 x
1584182	13242 VISTA DEL MUNDO	Replace existing HVAC system with 4 ton 18	WILLIAM STOVER		(210)389-4941 x
1618524	1806 PINETREE	CHANGE AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM	STEVEN TUFFELMIRE		(210)599-1200 x
1622091	1624 SANTA FE TRAIL DR	change out a/c system	STEVEN TUFFELMIRE	\$0.00	(210)599-1200 x
1623444	1615 ADOBE SPRINGS DR	REPLACE OLD AIR CONDITIONING SYSTE	STEVEN TUFFELMIRE		(210)599-1200 x
1627427	13719 AUBURN OAKS	1 cond unit 1 gas furnace 1 evap coil	MATTHEW FREUND (UMBRELLA AC		(210)494-1691 x
1628908	9206 OAK DOWNS	INSTALLATION OF 4 TON 13 SEER COMP	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1632532	5122 EBONY DR	Install new heat pump system complete.	KERBY SCOFIELD		(210)569-3772 x
1632778	7720 BENBROOK	3.5 ton gas system changeout	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1632816	3619 LAKE SUNSET COURT	replace central air conditioning system with a	STEVEN TUFFELMIRE		(210)599-1200 x
1632817	606 WALDER TRAIL	replace furnace and coil with new Lennox fu	STEVEN TUFFELMIRE	\$0.00	(210)599-1200 x
1635686	2611 MARLBOROUGH DR	(1)CONDENSING UNIT, 5 TON, 16 SEER, (ENRIQUE ZUNIGA		(210)558-7883
1637158	518 LANIER BLVD	1 CONDENSING UNIT	JOHN GARCEZ	\$0.00	(210)532-1029 x
1637252	11 LONGSFORD	REPLACE CONDENSER, FURNACE, & CO	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$11,359.00	(210)656-9027 x
1637419	229 LAVACA ST	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM// APPROV	JAMES LEWIS	\$0.00	()534-6904 x
1637704	14804 S RIVER VISTA	REPLACING CONDENSER, COIL AND FUR	JOHN SMITH		(210)658-0841 x
1638269	1530 BEAUCHAMP	Replacement of a 3 ton system.	TERRY RAMSEY		(210)344-4054 x
1639851	16615 SNELL MEADOW	(1)CONDENSING UNIT 3 TON, (1) GAS FU	ENRIQUE ZUNIGA		(210)558-7883
1639915	1302 OSNATS PT	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1640062	9207 OLD GARDNER	Install new Trane Air Conditioning and Heati	TERRY WOLF	\$0.00	(210)684-6200 x
1640190	2906 ELM TREE PARK	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 14 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1640534	18351 MUIR GLEN DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1640815	312 E MYRTLE	completion permit ref ap# 1524522 for 1 new	JESSE REYES	\$0.00	(830)477-9652 x
1640967	1718 HOUNDS RISE	NEW CU, CC, GAS FURNACE, 13DO TO E	HENRY CARDENAS	\$0.00	(210)521-0402 x
1641086	223 CREATH PLACE	System change out	JUAN BRAMBILA		(210)316-0523 x
1641174	515 SW 24TH ST	INSTALL 2.5-TON COMPLETE A/C SYSTEM	STATEWIDE SERVICE COMPANY		(210)599-0100 x
1641220	930 ALAMETOS ST	3 1/2 tons electric with 11 drops	HECTOR BETANCOURT		(210)689-0300 x
1641373	5514 CROSS POND	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1641478	11227 ROSE CANYON	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1641624	13807 WILDSTONE CIRCLE	REPLACING 5 TON FURNACE	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1641626	14003 ROCKY PINE WOODS	replacing condenser, cooling unit, & gas furn	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)516-1607
1641647	9346 MARSH CREEK DR	REPLACING 13 SEER CONDENSER AND F	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1641660	9011 SUNDOWN DR	REPLACING 4 TON 13 SEER COMPLETE S	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1641661	6207 CALLEN GLEN	REPLACING 4 TON 13 SEER COMPLETE	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1641662	415 E MAYFIELD	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)516-1607
1641663	7318 PEACEFUL MEADOWS	Replace HVAC equipment	REGAN MURPHY		(210)493-3777 x
1641664	13411 QUEENSLAND	Install Trane XL20i 3 ton Horz gas system.	MAXWELL GARDINER		(210)495-3555 x
1641665	13411 QUEENSLAND	Install Trane XL20i 4 Ton Horz. gas system.	MAXWELL GARDINER		(210)495-3555 x
1641682	3110 WINSOME LANE	install new 14 seer ac system	KERRY DAVIS		(210)573-5286 x
1641692	6127 BAINBRIDGE	INSTALL A/C& HEATING SYSTEM	JOHN CANO		(210)849-2241 x
1641696	320 BONHAM	change out	HENRY GRAY	\$0.00	
1641698	6706 COUNTRY SWAN	7 DUCT OUTLETS	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1641701	13700 JUDSON RD LOT 127	mobile home cond.-mobile home community	ROBERT SKELTON	\$0.00	
1641703	13700 JUDSON RD LOT 128	mobile home cond.-mobile home community	ROBERT SKELTON	\$0.00	
1641704	13700 JUDSON RD LOT 135	mobile home cond.-mobile home community	ROBERT SKELTON	\$0.00	
1641705	13700 JUDSON RD LOT 151	mobile home cond.-mobile home community	ROBERT SKELTON	\$0.00	
1641719	443 PINEHURST BLVD	chnage out	JOHN GARCEZ	\$0.00	(210)927-3994 x
1641722	223 BRAHAN BLVD	change out	JOHN GARCEZ	\$0.00	(210)927-3994 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641723	9754 ED WISEMAN TRAIL	1-5ton cu/1-cooling coil/1-gas furnace/16 se	ALONZO RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(210)724-0298 x
1641734	9214 HAVELOCK	Install 5 ton 16 seer horizontal gas complete	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1641736	3035 SONORA MESA	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1641759	2036 S WW WHITE RD	CHANGE OUT CU, CC, GAS FURNACE	MARC LOPEZ(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$0.00	(210)333-1945 x
1641765	711 CLEARVIEW DR	CHNGE OUT	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1641768	15031 KAMARY LANE	CHNGE OUT	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1641777	320 PRINZ DR	CHANGE OUT CU, CC, GAS FURNACE TO	RAUL GARZA	\$0.00	(210)695-2930 x
1641778	19226 KRISTEN WAY	CHANGE OUT CU, CC, GAS FURANCE	RAUL GARZA	\$0.00	(210)695-2930 x
1641793	7200 W MILITARY DR	installing a 2.5ton down flow gas furnace	ARIEL MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1641814	4319 EAGLE NEST DR	Replacing condenser, coil and furnace	DEBBIE DICKSON		(210)656-9027 x
1641815	8818 PERTSHIRE	REPLACE AC EQUIPMENT	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1641816	7711 BROADWAY	Condo#9 Wanda McCombs replace evapor	ISAAC RACHAL		(210)684-9131 x
1641836	6962 APPLE VALLEY DR	1-COND UNIT 3TON/1-CC/1-GAS FURN	LONNY CHOSKE	\$0.00	(210)430-1332 x
1641840	5035 RIVER KENTON	1-AIR HANDLER/1-COND UNIT HT.PUMP	LONNY CHOSKE	\$0.00	(210)430-1332 x
1641847	322 FUNSTON PLACE	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1641849	8614 SEATON HEIGHTS	Hale 8614SeatonHeights 5T 18+ RH	TRACY WRIGHT		(210)559-7000 x
1641865	8122 HOHEN	4 ton coil in closet	MICHAEL GONZALES		(210)647-7050 x
1641868	731 WALDER TRAIL	Replace condenser furnace and evap coil	DAVID MUNOZ		()496-2753 x
1641879	1 PRIORS WAY	Install one new dual air handler heat pumps	REGAN MURPHY		(210)493-3777 x
1641912	2811 W TRAVIS ST	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1641915	1719 TIMBER OAK	Change out condenser and change out furna	BENNY RIVAS		(210)564-0778 x
1641927	903 W AMBER	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1641933	815 FABULOUS	NEW SYSTEM TO EXST RES--15 SEER	GARY STRODTBECK	\$0.00	
1641946	10210 RAINBOW CREEK	replace excisting 3 ton heat pump system	JOSE SANDOVAL		(210)639-3966 x
1641967	3118 COLONY DR	CHANGE OUT HVAC EQUIPMENT	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1641973	9118 EVERTON	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641991	17811 CAMINO GRANDE	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1641998	214 ROAN HUNT	remove and replace evaporator coil	GARY STANDLEY	\$2,404.00	(210)658-6708 x
1642032	6134 WOOD PASS	replace hvac system	SONYA GARZA		(210)525-8041 x
1642033	2002 DANIEL CLOUD	Install Trane XR13 2 1/2 ton Vertical Gas Sy	MAXWELL GARDINER		(210)495-3555 x
1642059	5418 TIMBERHURST	INSTALLING 3 TON CONDENSOR, EVAPO	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1642064	230 EDNA AVE	change out	ROBERT MCCALIPE	\$0.00	(512)371-0544 x
1642066	1207 AUTUMN RIDGE	change out	ROBERT MCCALIPE	\$0.00	(512)371-0544 x
1642073	1055 SHADWELL	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1642111	8835 LOST BEND	1 condensing unit #tons 4/ 1 cooling coil/ 1 g	LONNY CHOSKE	\$0.00	(210)430-1332 x
1642119	170 BRANDYWINE AVE	install new a/c system	KERRY DAVIS		(210)573-5286 x
1642145	4619 IDA SPRING	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1642147	2627 VIEJITA	REPLACE ONE NEW SYSTEM	SCOTT BURGER		
1642148	9114 EVERTON	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1642151	13806 RIDGE RIVER	replacing cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)516-1607
1642167	1015 ECHO BLUFF	replacement of hvac system and ductwork	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1642170	7045 STONYKIRK RD	replacement of hvac system	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1642177	5630 CARY GRANT DR	1 CONDENSING UNIT (3 TONS), 1 COOLIN	SEARS UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 x
1642180	13447 ALDER CREEK DR	1 AIR HANDLER, 1 CONDENSING UNIT/HE	SEARS UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 x
1642181	1919 EAGLE MEADOW	EQUIPMENT CHANGE OUT FOR EXISTING	MARCOS PARTIDA	\$0.00	(210)647-3562 x210
1642232	7102 HOVINGHAM	NEW RESIDENCE/14 SEER/2 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1642263	2334 WINDMILL WAY	Replace 5 ton evaporator coil	KENNETH SUGARMAN		(210)308-8880 x
1642266	24823 NIGHT ARROW	RESIDENTIAL SERVICE W.O. 73435 - OW	DEBORAH CUSSON		(210)493-7057 x
1642274	9334 TIFTON DR	4 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1642291	4119 DESERT GOLD DR	3 TON GAS SYSTEM W/ DUCTWORK	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1642308	6950 COUNTRY DAWN	Install Carrier 3ton Heat Pump Complete Sy	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1642364	14439 BRIARLEDGE	13 seer gas complete system	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642401	1319 ADOBE RUN	INSTALLING 3 TON CONDENSOR, EVAPO	SAMANTHA SHAFER		(210)227-8358 x
1642416	718 BOOTH DR	replacing cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)516-1607
1642443	6023 WATERTOWN	Replace 5 ducts	SARAH WALRAVEN		(210)684-1907 x
1642446	9327 STRONG BOX WAY	replacement of hvac system	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1642458	7903 PARKLAND GREEN DR	3 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1642460	2219 MONTEREY ST	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1642464	210 BRADFORD	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1642467	826 SAMS DR	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1642474	18727 REDRIVER TRAIL	Install Lennox 5 ton 15.50 SEER /// 12.50 EE	ROSS HAROLD COMPTON. JR		(210)403-2943 x
1642475	910 GRASSY MEADOW	2-air handlers/2-cond unit, heat pumps/2-coo	ROGER RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)825-0156 x
1642476	913 HAYS ST	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1642478	814 RIGSBY	1-gas wall furnace	ROGER RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)825-0156 x
1642480	117 OSIANA DR	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1642482	7889 SANDPIPER PARK DR	1 condensing unit- heat pump/ 1 cooling coil	GILBERT FRIAS	\$0.00	(210)599-2111 x
1642485	3235 MERRIWEATHER	1 condensing unit #tons2 1/2 / 1 cooling coil	GILBERT FRIAS	\$0.00	(210)599-2111 x
1642487	339 FREEMAN DR	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1642498	7907 AIRLIFT AVE	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1642502	18130 PRESTONSHIRE	change out 5ton gas heat split system no du	TIMOTHY WILSON	\$18,000.00	(210)308-9866 x
1642503	643 CORLISS	INSTALL A 35,000 BTU GRAVITY WALL FU	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1642518	3118 WROXTON RD	INSTALL DAVE LENNOX SIGNATURE COL	ROSS HAROLD COMPTON. JR		(210)403-2943 x
1642528	6419 LOST ARBOR	res hvac changeout	CLAUDIA SEGOVIA	\$0.00	(210)824-9887 x
1642556	13111 WINDING CREEK	Replacement of Air Conditioning and Heatin	TERRY WOLF		(210)684-6200 x
1642565	4454 HAY MARKET	Install 3 ton 13 seer upflow complete gas sy	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1642570	10 ASHLEY GREENS	change out cu, gas furance	ROBERTO MARQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)858-8090 x
1642582	1651 HAWKS TREE LANE	1-3ton cu/1-cooling coil/1-gas furnace	JOHN JONES	\$0.00	(210)559-2848 x
1642584	1838 FALLOW RUN	REPLACE FURNACE AND COIL	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$3,490.00	(210)656-9027 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642602	2727 BELVOIR DR	replace furnance & coil only	SCOTT BURGER		
1642608	203 MONTPELIER	REPLACING A 3.5 TON FURNACE COIL,CO	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1642633	4603 STONEY VIEW ST	replace hvac system	SONYA GARZA		(210)525-8041 x
1642646	18215 CRYSTAL RIDGE DR	REPLACING 5 TON 16 SEER GAS COMPL	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1642662	3531 W MARTIN ST 101	NEW CENTRAL AIR & HEATING SYSTEM	LUIS MORALES	\$0.00	(210)653-0739 x
1642665	3531 W MARTIN ST 102	NEW CENTRAL AIR & HEATING SYSTEM	LUIS MORALES	\$0.00	(210)653-0739 x
1642721	2902 CUMBRE DR	Install 9000 BTU Mini Split Mitsubishi and 21	MIGUEL CERVANTES		(210)313-3702 x
1642741	230 E MALLY BLVD	hvac res changeout	DAVID PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)725-1133 x
1642745	21810 HYERWOOD	1-AIR HANDLER/1-COND UNIT HT.PUMP	EDWARD CAMPOS	\$0.00	(210)495-1970 x
1642756	9118 RUSHING	REPLACE CONDENSING UNIT	JAMES MCDUFF		(210)403-9028 x
1642758	2827 HOLLYHILL	replacing cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)516-1607
1642764	14007 FAIROAK CROSSING	new residential hvac system, 16 seer	ERNEST MATA	\$0.00	(210)404-9078 x
1642797	8730 TIMBER CLOUD	REPLACING COMPLETE GAS SYSTEM **	JOE YBARRA	\$0.00	(210)491-0309 x
1642803	9006 PARKLAND DR	REPLACING FURNACE	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1642808	1322 NICHOLAS MANOR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1642810	7318 WICKAHONEY	Install 3.5ton Carrier Complete Heat Pump S	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1642811	5706 ONYX WAY	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1642813	731 SCARLET IBIS	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1642820	7719 PIPERS CREEK	Replace existing 3 ton condenser, coil, furna	TERRY RAMSEY		(210)344-4054 x
1642840	10339 COUNTRY VISTA	1 AIR HANDLER*** 1 CONDENSING UNIT 3	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1642871	3131 SATELLITE	replacing a 3 1/2 ton upflow gas furnace, con	ARIEL MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1642874	6518 PEMWOODS	1-2.5ton cu/1-cooling coil/1-gas furnace	WILLIAM WIDHELM	\$0.00	(210)494-6711 x
1642948	1914 ENERO PARK	Remove 10 SEER and replace with new 15	RUBEN VALDEZ		(210)523-0778
1642975	24807 ELLESMERE	NEW RESIDENCE/14 SEER/3 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1642976	8106 NIGHT BLUFF	NEW RESIDENCE/15 SEER/2 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	151	Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$35,253.00	
MISC NO REVIEW					
1632124	3118 MEADOW PASS	remove and replace existng windows ** to c	PAUL BRITTON	\$4,147.00	(936)525-9517 x
1633770	343 DEVONSHIRE DR	remove and replace existng windows ** to c	PAUL BRITTON	\$2,888.00	(936)525-9517 x
1633771	5910 RAINMAKER	remove and replace existng windows ** to c	PAUL BRITTON	\$4,814.00	(936)525-9517 x
1635101	2254 NACOGDOCHES RD	reroof w/change to pitch/requires review.	MARIO CROSSWELL	\$6,000.00	(210)954-0125 x
1640009	12111 MAGNOLIA BLOSSOM	GENERAL REPAIRS- INSTAL VINYL SIDIN	JULIE FULLER	\$10,883.00	(210)422-0133 x
1640010	6402 LOST HOLLY	GENERAL REPAIRS- INSTAL REAR ENTR	JULIE FULLER	\$5,234.00	(210)422-0133 x
1640011	1902 OAKLINE DR	GENERAL REPAIRS- INSTALL 9 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$9,532.00	(210)422-0133 x
1640012	9518 VANDERPOOL	GENERAL REPAIRS- INSTAL 7 REPLACEM	JULIE FULLER	\$7,539.00	(210)422-0133 x
1640013	102 LIVINGSTON	GENERAL REPAIRS- INSTALL 7 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$7,106.00	(210)422-0133 x
1640014	6169 VALLEY CLIFF	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTAL VINYL SIDING	JULIE FULLER	\$32,595.00	(210)422-0133 x
1641738	226 ASTOR	1000 sq. ft./Yes-full foundation repair/No sla	MARTIN TELLES	\$4,000.00	(210)533-7347 x
1641780	2002 W WOODLAWN	1430 sq.ft./Yes-full foudation repairs/No slab	JOSE JUAREZ	\$3,000.00	(210)409-4517 x
1641797	346 PENDLETON	4' chain link fence to front and front side of e	MARY ANN BURT	\$0.00	(210)420-0386 x
1641810	103 MEADOW VALLEY	customer is re-roofing entire existing res. / m	JOSE LOPEZ	\$10,000.00	(210)378-0133 x
1641822	3019 SHINGLE OAK	RE-ROOF REPLACING SHINGLES TO ROO	MIKE HEATH	\$5,500.00	(210)496-1362 x
1641861	128 FLATO	RE-ROOF PERMIT NO CHANGE IN PITCH	JESSE GARZA	\$1.00	(210)653-7062 x
1641914	1130 KAYTON AVE	Full Foundation Repair= 40 concrete post--R	RICHARD TETRAULT	\$2,800.00	(210)725-2810 x
1641917	166 CHESLEY DR	replacing 9 windows	MARTIN BOMBA	\$3,707.00	(210)767-0995 x
1641918	10530 PEMBRIAR CIRCLE	re-roof to existing res/removing shingles and	THOMAS KINCAID	\$100.00	(210)822-6868 x
1641919	508 W CRAIG PLACE	re-roof to existing res/removing shingles and	THOMAS KINCAID	\$100.00	(210)822-6868 x
1641959	110 MIAMI DR	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXISTING RES REP	DAVID MIRELES	\$35,000.00	(210)885-4857 x
1641960	5602 CASTLE KNIGHT DR	GENERAL REPAIR REMODEL BATHROOM	DAVID MIRELES	\$30,000.00	(210)885-4857 x
1642077	2818 LOW OAK	GEN REPAIRS/REMOVNG & replacing exis	PAUL BRITTON	\$5,256.00	(936)525-9517 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642079	10323 MEDALLION	gen repairs/ removing & replacing exist wind	PAUL BRITTON	\$1,426.00	(936)525-9517 x
1642144	5811 DAN DURYEA	RE-ROOF(NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR DE	PATRICK TONS	\$7,542.22	(210)999-5689 x
1642159	118 BARRERA	repair/replacement of beam/requires engine	JERRY VILLARREAL	\$2,500.00	(217)373-826 x
1642223	902 TOPEKA	TO BUILD A 3 1/2 FT PICKETT FENCE TO	RALPH MORNOE	\$0.00	(210)632-1912 x
1642293	1550 MC KINLEY AVE	4 ft. wrought iron fence @ front, left & right s	ROY ROHRER	\$0.00	(210)260-4456 x
1642315	118 W HARLAN AVE	6' chain link fence to rear of property line/per	JESSE GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)922-1407 x
1642345	1102 MIDNIGHT DR	reroof permit: no changes to pitch or deck	RONALD SAUREZ	\$12,361.00	
1642351	25910 ECHO TERRACE	6FT WOODEN FENCE TO SIDE SETBACK	LINDA MILLER	\$4,000.00	(210)413-0541 x
1642437	9031 PORT SHIRE DR	Enclose existing carport 18'6"X 10'4" to mak	MARIA ABASTA	\$1,500.00	(210)865-5409 x
1642456	1923 S ELLISON DR	re-roof to existng sfr with the same type of m	SIDNEY CECSAROE ROBERTS	\$4,100.00	(210)673-6920 x
1642488	1511 SACRAMENTO	res foundation repairs/900 sq.ft./full foundati	ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ	\$5,000.00	(830)665-5966 x
1642505	210 W SOUTHCROSS	6 ft. privacy wood fence to right rear side of e	MONICA MENDOZA	\$0.00	(210)300-0527 x
1642519	3023 NANTUCKET	General repairs to include new kitchen coun	DAVID ROSS	\$15,000.00	(210)355-5990 x
1642542	531 ROCKHILL DR	REROOF NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR DE	DANNY MENDEZ	\$8,997.00	(210)341-3100 x
1642544	730 OBAN DR	REROOF NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR DE	DANNY MENDEZ	\$7,977.00	(210)341-3100 x
1642545	19302 STRAUSS	REROOF NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR DE	DANNY MENDEZ	\$11,687.00	(210)341-3100 x
1642553	433 W ELSMERE PLACE	6' privacy fence to rear and rear side of exist	ARTHUR WITHERSPOON	\$0.00	(830)701-3015 x
1642568	3208 W GERALD	Full Foundation Repair with 50 cedar post an	DIANA MARTINEZ	\$2,000.00	(210)432-5200 x
1642615	907 SUMNER	re-roof no changes to the pitch or deck com	DANA HOLBROOK	\$4,500.00	(210)344-1903 x
1642653	12307 STABLE PASS	RE-ROOF-SHINGLE ROOF(NO CHANGES	PETER REED	\$3,618.00	(512)736-6539 x
1642690	8630 STANDING BEAR	general repairs permit replacing the 2 front w	JUAN FERNANDEZ	\$350.00	(210)623-5512 x
1642698	102 PARMLY	GENERAL REPAIRS--INTERIOR REMODEL	ROBERT GODSEY	\$1,800.00	(210)854-3325 x
1642735	627 SADDLEBROOK DR	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE PITCH, DEC	RANDY FERN	\$500.00	(210)523-2469 x
1642738	7540 PRUE RD	REROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH,DE	RANDY FERN	\$500.00	(210)523-2469 x
1642784	2504 SAN LUIS ST	removing interior wall to convert 2 bedroom	MATEO DIAZ	\$100.00	(210)849-5581 x
1642790	18147 SUMMER KNOLL	Kitchen remodel-- installing new cabinets an	JOHN DANCEY	\$9,500.00	(210)695-1170 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642819	502 BURNSIDE	reroof/no change to pitch or deck/must comp	THOMAS KINCAID	\$20,400.00	(210)822-6868 x
1642824	1611 N CALAVERAS	General Repairs to include replacing window	FRANCISCO RAMIREZ JR.	\$7,000.00	(210)831-8819 x
1642825	12007 STONEY DR	General repairs: replace 5 windows & 3 doo	JUAN TAPIA	\$12,294.68	(210)655-4263 x
1642827	12006 STONEY CROSSING	General repairs: replace 7 windows & 3 doo	JUAN TAPIA	\$14,016.52	(210)655-4263 x
1642848	430 BURNSIDE	6' privacy fence to rear side of existing res/p	BLAKE STOUFFER	\$0.00	(210)865-7475 x
1642862	9215 PUTNAM DR	remove existing entry door & replace with ne	DAVID KALINEC	\$1,950.00	(210)834-3009 x
1642868	326 DONALDSON AVE	*** double fee as per case 94399 *** remove	MARY CADENA	\$2,000.00	(210)227-1613 x
1642877	4326 APPLE TREE WOODS	GENERAL REPAIRS TO EXISTING RES/RE	ADOLFO LOPEZ	\$18,600.00	(210)764-2141 x
1642880	10915 LINK	TO BUILD A 4FT WROUGHT IRON FENCE	ADOLFO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)764-2141 x
1642896	127 CORLISS	General repairs to remove vinyl siding and re	ROBERT RODRIGUEZ	\$5,000.00	(210)340-6362 x

Granted: 59

Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =

\$376,421.42

MISC REVIEW

1631509	7412 NORTHALLERTON	336sq.ft deck to rear of residence on new pi	DENIS JOSEPH	\$2,700.00	(210)354-7884 x
1639660	6218 PARKLAND OAKS DR	Back patio Pergola	MONICA TAGLE	\$2,600.00	
1641683	2314 JARVE VALLEY	17X4=68 SQ FT AT CSW, 180 SQ FT AT AP	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1641776	5478 DABNEY LANE	BUILDING A 7'X 24'= 168' PATIO COVER T	JOSEPH GUERRA	\$700.00	(210)436-0166 x
1641790	1 HAZELWOOD COURT	3 drive appraoches total sq.ft 396 --ok to iss	STEVEN JENDRY	\$2,000.00	(210)275-2094 x
1641813	112 WELLESLEY BLVD	REMOVE AND REPLACE DRIVE APPROAC	ROBERT FRANKLAND	\$0.00	(210)218-7250 x
1641833	318 W SOUTHCROSS	DRIVE APPROACH ** APPROVED AS PER	RENE MORALES	\$0.00	(210)733-8551 x
1641907	7110 BELLA ROSE	INGROUND SWIMMING POOL TO REAR O	BRETT CORRIGAN	\$25,000.00	(210)264-2138 x
1641910	3231 SPIDER LILY	inground swimming pool/to comply w/udc an	KERI ZACH	\$35,995.00	
1641913	5390 CHESTNUT VIEW DR	inground swimming pool/to comply w/udc an	KERI ZACH	\$30,995.00	
1641916	5446 BRIGHT RUN	city walks and approach	ROBERT BERNHARD	\$696.80	(830)816-8118 x
1641971	22126 RUBY RUN	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$48.30	(210)688-3481 x
1641995	22130 RUBY RUN	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$48.30	(210)688-3481 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642020	8523 PECAN CROSS	180 sft approach, 88 sft citywalk, 32 lft curb	TERESA URBANCZYK	\$0.00	(210)651-9684 x
1642024	119 MORAIMA ST	1 new 150 sq.ft. dr. approach @ new res	HECTOR BLANCO	\$0.00	(210)999-0265 x
1642070	1211 ASHBURY BAY	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,500.00	
1642139	719 VEGAS RIO	inground swimming pool ** to comply with U	JOE FRY	\$15,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1642262	318 JEANETTE DR	1 STY ATTACHED CARPORT TO FRONT O	ROY ROMO	\$16,250.00	(210)824-8244 x
1642385	9610 NUECES CANYON	19X4=76 SQ FT AT CITY WALK, 180 SQ FT	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1642386	9662 NUECES CANYON	18X4=72 SQ FT AT CSW, 185 SQ FT AT DR	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1642387	9658 NUECES CANYON	19X4=76 SQ FT AT CITYWALK, 178 SQ FT	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1642388	9654 NUECES CANYON	20X4=80 SQ FT AT CITY SIDEWALK, 177 S	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1642465	22207 TOWER TERRACE	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$46.50	(210)688-3481 x
1642563	18310 ROGERS PLACE	New one story 320 sq ft attached deck to rea	JEFF KRAWCZYK	\$7,534.00	
1642693	9630 NUECES CANYON	18X4=72 SQ FT AT CITY WALK, 181 SQ FT	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1642837	5700 SUNSHINE PEAK	INSTALL INGROUND FIBERLASS SWIMMI	SUE OWENS	\$35,995.00	(830)875-6900 x
1642899	15826 SHOOTING STAR	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$65.70	(210)688-3481 x
1642906	15911 SHOOTING STAR	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$46.50	(210)688-3481 x
1642911	7915 RAIN SHORE	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$46.50	(210)688-3481 x
1642956	109 DINN DR	NEW ONE STORY 12X9'4" DECK ATTACH	EARL FORBRICH, JR	\$15,000.00	(210)650-9948 x
1643018	401 CAMINO VISTA	customer building a 30' x 17' = 510' patio cov	JOHN CABRALES	\$1,800.00	(210)670-8600 x
Granted: 31		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$196,067.60	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1602188	7214 WILLOW RAIN	3 OPENINGS GAS TEST	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1621611	3638 IVORY CREEK	7 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		
1632080	4110 WOODBRIDGE WAY	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1634393	9942 WIND DANCER	60 FT.	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1634404	9915 WIND DANCER	60 FT	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1634741	403 CATTLE RANCH DR	1 WATER HEATER, 1 FURNACE, 1 RANGE	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1635762	2934 CANDLESIDE DR	ETJ Irrigation Candlewood Subdivision Foste	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1636543	12559 RAPIDS PASS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1636545	12543 RAPIDS PASS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1636546	4602 JESSE BOWMAN	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1636547	11810 ELIJAH STAPP	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1636551	11830 ELIJAH STAPP	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1636556	15902 SHOOTING STAR	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" BACKFLOW	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1638019	222 NORTH DR	TUNNEL UNDER FOUNDATION TO REPAI	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1639214	7315 STONEWALL HILL	1 W/H 14 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDER	MARK MILLER		
1639215	7315 STONEWALL HILL	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1639322	25554 RIVER RANCH	Irrigation	LEONARDO FAJARDO		(210)286-7821 x
1639363	27111 TRINITY WOODS, BEXAR COUNTY	irrigation residential	LARRY KRIPPENDORF	\$0.00	(830)606-8686
1639727	26322 TUSCAN WOODS BEXAR TX	IRRIGATION AT 26322 TUSCAN WOODS	LARRY KRIPPENDORF	\$0.00	(830)606-8686
1639784	2930 CANDLESIDE DR	ETJ Irrigation Candlewood Lennar Homes L	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1639787	6502 CANDLEDIM CIR	ETJ irrigation Candlewood Lennar Homes Lo	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1640037	11827 ELIJAH STAPP 11827 ELIJAH STAPP SAN ANTONIO TX 78253	new irrigation system with 1in backflow	ROGELIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)279-5891 x
1640042	1727 ASPEN RIDGE	Installation of sprinkler system and 1" backfl	DWAYNE BARKER		(210)669-6086 x
1640135	9911 WIND DANCER	5-OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		
1640137	9911 WIND DANCER	1 WH 15 PLUMBING FIXTURES 1 UNDERG	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1640138	9911 WIND DANCER	60 FT	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1640210	1514 CHINOOK	1 WATER HEATER, 1 KIT SINK, 1 ICEMAK	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1640211	1514 CHINOOK	0-60FT	LEANNE SCHULTZ	\$0.00	(210)599-8647 x
1640274	5931 CENTURY DR	Installed Rinnai unit on exterior wall	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x
1640279	5931 CENTURY DR	Installed Rinnai on exterior wall	WILLIAM SHILLING	\$0.00	(210)494-0991 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1640505	7203 WILLOW RAIN	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1640588	4126 E HORSESHOE BEND	new construction	WILLIAM SAMSEL (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(512)837-7313 x10
1640720	7219 GLEN ELLEN BAY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1640722	7206 GLEN ELLEN BAY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1640725	6715 KARNES LEAF TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1640726	5827 PALMETTO WAY TX	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1640948	12606 RED MAPLE WAY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1640949	11635 CARDINAL SKY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM	\$0.00	(210)669-3167 x
1640998	1810 VILJANDI MOON	1 WATER SOFTNER, 1 WATER HEATER, 1	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1641002	1810 VILJANDI MOON	0-60FT	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1641119	1307 CIRCLE H DR	new construction	WILLIAM SAMSEL (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(512)837-7313 x10
1641142	9807 WIND DANCER	5 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		
1641563	2451 BLUE QUAIL ST	New installation of automatic lawn irrigation	ADAM LANIER	\$0.00	(210)403-3898 x
1641598	22818 WICHITA PASS	Irrigation and Backflow	ROBERT HOUSLER	\$0.00	(210)388-2351 x
1641611	260 POST AVE	completion permit of a/p # 1601533	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1641615	402 SHERMAN ST	one gas opening to new meter. Apartment 1	ANTONIO HERNANDEZ		(210)432-3553 x
1641616	402 SHERMAN ST	1 gas opening to gas furnace Apt 102	ANTONIO HERNANDEZ		(210)432-3553 x
1641617	402 SHERMAN ST	2 gas openings: water heater and gas furnac	ANTONIO HERNANDEZ		(210)432-3553 x
1641622	203 FAIR AVE	GAS TEST WITH 4 OPENINGS	PAUL STOFFEL	\$0.00	(210)697-6353 x
1641625	3710 W TRAVIS ST	50ft sewer	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1641628	16822 MOSSFORD	Make sink outlet	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)433-5431 x
1641651	7055 CENTERGROVE	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER PRE	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1641679	531 HOLMGREEN RD	Install 2 gas openings at new residence	OMAR MORALES		(210)389-5582 x
1641680	307 W MEADOWLANE DR	INSTALL NEW SEWER LINE FROM HOUS	EUGENE FITE, JR	\$0.00	(210)845-9959 x
1641707	2622 VERA CRUZ ST	Replacing water heater	JIM HOEVER		(210)274-6497 x
1641737	230 E MALLY BLVD	Replace water heater	JESSE ORTIZ	\$0.00	(210)923-8895 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641772	2926 DUSSELDORF	irriagtion KB homes Woods of alon	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1641791	5026 FOUNTAIN HILL	1 wh 11 plumbing fixtures 1 underground wa	MARK MILLER		
1641792	5026 FOUNTAIN HILL	0 to 60ft sewer line	MARK MILLER		
1641806	339 SAINT FRANCIS AVE	general plg	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1641817	11823 BUDAPEST	Water Softener	TIM WIRTS LIC. #WT0004185/EXPII		(281)890-7900 x181
1641819	14 DUXBURY PARK	Run 200 ft Sewer line for pool drain	PATRICIA DUNN	\$0.00	(210)823-6054 x
1641848	7651 HEATHRIDGE	water heater replacement and pressure redu	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1641856	9239 PROCLAMATION DR	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
1641871	7318 EAGLE LEDGE	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHRISTOPHER HEIMANN (UMBELLA	\$0.00	
1641872	14931 ROYAL ORBIT	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHRISTOPHER HEIMANN (UMBELLA	\$0.00	
1641875	12606 RED MAPLE WAY	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1641876	23127 AIREDALE LANE	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1641878	12527 ALSTROEMERIA	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1641887	4023 BENTWAY	water heater gas line vent pipe	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1641888	13731 SHAVANO WIND	new residential irrigation system with 1 1" ba	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1641890	4023 BENTWAY	gas permit	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1641923	8011 ROCKWELL VISTA	1 WATER HEATER, 1 ICEMAKER, 1 KIT SI	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1641925	8011 ROCKWELL VISTA	0-60FT	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1641930	3607 AZUL BLVD	Plumbing at NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1641937	3607 AZUL BLVD	Gas in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x
1641939	3607 AZUL BLVD	Sewer in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1641941	6615 CHASETHORN DR	Irrigation System installation for homeowner	ANTHONY MOORE		(210)836-8181 x
1641942	3611 AZUL BLVD	Plumbing in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1641945	3611 AZUL BLVD	Gas in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x
1641948	3611 AZUL BLVD	Sewer in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1641952	3615 AZUL BLVD	Plumbing in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1641953	3615 AZUL BLVD	Gas in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x
1641956	3615 AZUL BLVD	Sewer in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1641958	3619 AZUL BLVD	Plumbing in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1641961	3619 AZUL BLVD	Gas in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x
1641965	3619 AZUL BLVD	Sewer in NSFR	ERIC GUSTAFSON	\$0.00	(210)273-0130 x
1641989	7418 ROBIN REST	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1642034	155 GLENOAK DR	PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROUND	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642035	155 GLENOAK DR	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642047	5602 ONYX WAY	10 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1642048	5602 ONYX WAY	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642049	5602 ONYX WAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1642069	16106 SEEKERS ST	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1642074	10407 COUNTRY BREEZE	40 ft sewer line replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1642083	15726 SINGING VIEW	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER		(830)228-5493 x
1642086	14919 CAMINO RIO	Installation of Sprinkler System and 1" DCA	GRETCHEN VANCE		(210)332-2729 x
1642106	18319 DOGWOOD PATH	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1642108	18319 DOGWOOD PATH	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642109	18319 DOGWOOD PATH	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642112	8343 CENIZO PASS	9 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROUN	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642114	8343 CENIZO PASS	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642116	8435 MESCAL PASS	11 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1642118	8435 MESCAL PASS	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET **CASE ON PROP	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1642120	9015 MIMOSA MANOR	12 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1642122	9015 MIMOSA MANOR	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET **CASE ON PROP	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1642124	4403 WRANGLER RUN	12 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1642125	4403 WRANGLER RUN	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642126	12931 WRANGLER WAY	12 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642129	12931 WRANGLER WAY	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642153	355 CRESHAM DR	PLUMBING FIXTURES IN PLACE OF RP V	JAMES GOODE	\$0.00	()656-7142 x
1642166	135 FURNISH	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES		(210)923-8551 x
1642169	135 FURNISH	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1642179	26919 VILLA TOSCANA	New residential irrigation system. There will	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1642183	26923 VILLA TOSCANA	New residential irrigation system. There will	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1642184	20202 BELLA GLADE	13 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642185	20202 BELLA GLADE	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642188	26927 VILLA TOSCANA	New residential irrigatin system. There will b	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1642189	307 W MEADOWLANE DR	New residential irrigation system w/1 inch ba	TROY ELLISON	\$0.00	(210)590-3039 x
1642191	20202 BELLA GLADE	4 OPENINGS	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1642194	8707 FINLANDIA GAP	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - GAS	ALEXIS SANTANA		(210)388-0020 x
1642195	26931 VILLA TOSCANA	New residential irrigation system. There will	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1642196	8707 FINLANDIA GAP	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - GENE	ALEXIS SANTANA	\$0.00	(210)388-0020 x
1642197	26935 VILLA TOSCANA	New residential irrigation system. There will	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1642198	8707 FINLANDIA GAP	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - SEWE	ALEXIS SANTANA	\$0.00	(210)388-0020 x
1642200	8711 FINLANDIA GAP	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - GAS	ALEXIS SANTANA		(210)388-0020 x
1642204	8711 FINLANDIA GAP	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - GENE	ALEXIS SANTANA	\$0.00	(210)388-0020 x
1642205	8711 FINLANDIA GAP	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - SEWE	ALEXIS SANTANA	\$0.00	(210)388-0020 x
1642226	9147 TIMBER RANCH	replace backflow device for the sale of hous	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)541-0808
1642236	6110 CRAB ORCHARD	Replace up to 40' in front yard	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387
1642250	8730 JOGEVA WAY	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - GAS	ALEXIS SANTANA		(210)388-0020 x
1642252	8730 JOGEVA WAY	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - GENE	ALEXIS SANTANA	\$0.00	(210)388-0020 x
1642255	8730 JOGEVA WAY	NEW PLUMBING CONSTRUCTION - SEWE	ALEXIS SANTANA	\$0.00	(210)388-0020 x
1642256	20015 HORIZON BLUFF	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND IRRIG	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642260	5738 SPRING SUN	Tunnel job to repair approx 10' of sewer line	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387
1642281	11922 BMMEL	Replacing Pressure Reducing Valve and ins	JIM PARKER (UMBRELLA)		(210)334-7686 x
1642284	90 TURNBERRY WAY	run exposed gas line from house stub-in to p	BILLY STEVENS		(830)249-2782
1642290	527 CORMORANT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1642292	527 CORMORANT	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642329	10734 BAYHILL DEN 633094	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1642343	10606 COUNTRY FLOWER	TUNNEL REPAIR WASHER BOX DRAIN CA	DANIEL PAGEL	\$0.00	(210)520-3266 x
1642361	327 E SUNSET RD	Gas system with fore openings	CECIL BOYULS		(830)522-1435 x
1642384	210 LANSING LANE	Replaced 10' section of existing sewer.	ANTONIO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)432-3553 x
1642389	1211 ANDOVER BAY	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642390	1211 ANDOVER BAY	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642391	1211 ANDOVER BAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642392	23606 LAST RUN	10 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642393	23606 LAST RUN	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642394	23606 LAST RUN	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642395	18627 CASTELLANI	12 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642396	18627 CASTELLANI	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642398	18627 CASTELLANI	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642403	17742 VIA DEL ORO	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642404	17742 VIA DEL ORO	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642406	17742 VIA DEL ORO	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642407	9622 CALMONT WAY	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642408	9622 CALMONT WAY	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642409	9622 CALMONT WAY	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642410	610 CORMORANT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1642411	610 CORMORANT	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642412	614 CORMORANT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642413	614 CORMORANT	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642414	626 CORMORANT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642415	626 CORMORANT	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1642421	13806 JESS GARDENS	MISC. PLUMBING REMODELING AND GAS	EARL HAMILTON JR		(210)923-7517 x
1642424	13806 JESS GARDENS	MISC. PLUMBING REMODELING AND GAS	EARL HAMILTON JR		(210)923-7517 x
1642434	3107 SAMAR DR	40' sewer line in front yard	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1642435	14414 MEADOW BRIAR	water line replacement, prv and exp tank	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1642484	1331 NICHOLAS MANOR	sprinkler with 1" backflow	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1642493	830 CINCINNATI	general plumbing	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1642495	830 CINCINNATI	new sewer line	GEORGE MEDINA	\$0.00	(210)922-9700 x
1642497	735 ARCH STONE	Installation of sprinkler system and 1" backfl	DWAYNE BARKER		(210)669-6086 x
1642547	314 LOVETT AVE	gen plumbing/owners affidavit on file	VELMA LONGORIA	\$0.00	(210)928-8518 x
1642549	314 LOVETT AVE	sewer @ 0-60 ft./owners affidavit on file	VELMA LONGORIA	\$0.00	(210)928-8518 x
1642552	9502 E VALLEY VIEW LANE	INSTALL 2 FIXTURES	BRACKEN PLUMBING		(210)651-1313
1642596	102 RANCHO BLANCO BLVD	REPLACED 60 FOOT OF SEWER LINE.	DAVID PARRAMORE		(210)341-6124 x
1642598	24914 COOPER VALLEY	new residential irrigation system/1" bfp	RICHARD VIVION	\$0.00	(210)496-2318 x
1642606	10202 GRAND MEADOW	ROLAND CISNEROS, 10202 GRAND MEAD	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1642610	5223 VILLAGE CREST DR	MARSHALL GOODLOE, 5223 VILLAGE CR	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1642612	606 E RAMSEY	REPLACED 50 FOOT OF WATER LINE.	DAVID PARRAMORE		(210)341-6124 x
1642619	3010 WHISPER FERN	INSTALLING GAS LINE FOR STOVE.	DAVID PARRAMORE		(210)341-6124 x
1642628	1402 HORIZON CIRCLE	INSTALLING A NEW PRV AND EXPANSIO	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1642670	150 RIDGECREST DR	Test and Repair of gas line.	SHERILL STANUSH		(210)658-7100 x
1642697	8011 GRISSOM BROOK	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND IRRIG	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1642703	11810 TRAVIS PATH	INSTALLATION OF UNDERGROUND IRRIG	JEANETTE ARRIAGA		(210)599-1219 x
1642723	7315 ASHTON PLACE	replace main riser and 2 drops	WILEY SLAGLE	\$500.00	(210)649-7970 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010
7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642726	23310 WOODLAWN RIDGE	13 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642727	23310 WOODLAWN RIDGE	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642728	23310 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1642748	16822 MOSSFORD	relocate gas line	LORENZO VERA (UMBRELLA ACCT)		(210)433-5431 x
1642750	9631 BOONSBORO	reroute sewer lines	JERALD MATTHEWS	\$0.00	(713)461-6247 x
1642751	4403 HILTON HEAD	new installation of automatic lawn irrigation s	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1642815	11 CENTURY GLEN	Installation of outdoor kitchen sink and utility	JIM HOEVER		(210)274-6497 x
1642822	5007 E BEVERLY MAE DR	PLBG - 10 FIX/1 GAS WH/1 UDR-GD WL 1	EARL HAMILTON JR		(210)923-7517 x
1642842	1807 W MAYFIELD #4	gen plbg	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1642853	5007 E BEVERLY MAE DR	GAS - 5 OPENINGS	EARL HAMILTON JR		(210)923-7517 x
1642854	5007 E BEVERLY MAE DR	SEWER - 150' YD EXT	EARL HAMILTON JR		(210)923-7517 x
1642856	12135 JIMMER COVE	irrigation	HERIBERTO GALLEGOS		(210)541-0808
1642858	116 CAYO BLVD	VIRGINIA DIMAS, 116 CAYO BLVD., SATX	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1642860	24906 CRESCENT TRACE	new sprinkler system (1) backflow prevention	CHRISTOPHER HEIMANN (UMBELLA	\$0.00	
1642882	9031 WESTERN VIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642883	9031 WESTERN VIEW	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642888	9031 WESTERN VIEW	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642907	13006 MOSELLE FOREST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642914	2131 W GRAMERCY PLACE	GAS PERMIT	ERNEST CANNON	\$0.00	(210)849-7060 x
1642921	13006 MOSELLE FOREST	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642933	13006 MOSELLE FOREST	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642935	1106 W SUMMIT	water heater, stove and furnace	ROGER DELGADO	\$0.00	(210)683-1997 x
1642936	13003 ATTEL FOREST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENT	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642937	13003 ATTEL FOREST	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1642938	13003 ATTEL FOREST	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	211	Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$500.00	
PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1569794	21 INWOOD POINT	INSTALL WATER SOFTNER	BARRY WILSON	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x
1611000	14710 MOUNTAINSIDE RIDGE	water heater and bring up to code	ALBERT FLOYD MANTOR	\$0.00	(210)710-7338 x
1638568	2823 HITCHING POST	REPLACE 50 GALLON GAS WATER HEAT	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1639461	11921 RAINWOOD COVE	WATER SOFTENER INSTALL	ERIC MCGOVERNOR	\$0.00	(210)734-8400 x
1639478	6330 STABLE DOWNS	water softner	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1639781	311 ARLINGTON COURT	install 40 gal gas water heater	JOE ENRIQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)679-6020 x
1639843	18106 KEYSTONE BLUFF	REPLACEMENT OF 2 WATER HEATER	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1639918	1910 COPPERFIELD	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1640230	1406 MESA HOLLOW	replacement of 2 water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1640840	11219 LINK	install 30 gal electric water heater	JOE ENRIQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)679-6020 x
1641020	9118 BROXTON DR	water heater replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1641644	210 SILENTBLUFF DR	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1641654	21610 BEAR RIDGE	Install 40 gallon gas water heater	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1641657	3219 COLONY DR	REPLACE 50 GALLON GAS WATER HEAT	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1641676	7134 QUAIL LANDING	REPLACING 40 GAL GAS W/H	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1641694	1743 EAGLE MEADOW	water softner replacement	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1641758	6118 WOOD PASS	replacement of water heater and water softn	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1641799	3114 MONARCH	REPLACED 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEA	DAVID PARRAMORE	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1641808	3007 ROCKINGHAM CIRCLE	replacement of water heater and water softn	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1641864	1723 WILD DEER RUN	water softener unit	BILL & PAM LEMONS	\$0.00	(210)224-5079 x
1641869	5114 CASBURY	water softener unit, reverse osmosis	MIGUEL FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)696-4476 x
1642231	22928 OSPREY RIDGE	REMOVE REPLACE 50GALLON WATER H	EUGENE VESELKA	\$0.00	(210)497-6888 x
1642694	2606 SHORT BRANCH	REPLACING WATER HEATER	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642893	7334 N VANDIVER RD	REPLACING 50 GAL ELECTRIC WATER H	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1642952	9739 HARLEYHILL	REPLACING 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEA	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
Granted: 25		Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION					
1616212	12806 VIDORRA CIRCLE	CONSTRUCTION OF A DECK ATTACHED	BRAIN LAVEZZARI	\$25,000.00	(210)641-8191 x
1625291	1764 THOUSAND OAKS	40% Fire Damage for 2 story single family re	ABELARDO GUTIERREZ	\$25,000.00	(210)317-3242 x
1626549	3105 SHANE	** Contact person kevin @ 830-739-6154 **	KEVIN COLEMAN	\$300,000.00	(830)278-749 x
1628572	515 SW 24TH ST UNIT #2	NEW MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLAT	ROBERT SCOTT	\$28,000.00	(210)573-3336 x
1630932	432 E FEST ST	***Plat is not on file with the courthouse or la	SYLVIA ZEPEDA	\$50,000.00	(210)836-8851 x
1632615	319 TERESA ST	PLAN LOCATION: BIN "V"	CLAUDIO VARGAS	\$12,000.00	(210)533-2581 x
1637072	4114 WOODBRIDGE WAY	2 story/Single Family residence with an attac	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$109,575.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1637483	9327 LONGMIRE TRACE	New 2 story SFR with frnt porch, cvrd rear pa	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$192,850.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1637528	1438 MELANIE CIR	NEW 2 STORY FAM RES WITH ATTACHED	JOHN MCNAIR	\$236,460.00	(210)408-6511 x
1637788	9111 EVERTON	single story three bedroom two bath two car	CURTIS KELLER	\$142,992.00	(210)402-0642 x
1638453	7622 EAGLE LEDGE	PLAN LOCATION: TREES	BO (ROBERT) BROLL	\$100,000.00	(210)867-0607 x
1638953	8011 ROCKWELL VISTA	New 2 story SFD with frnt porch, cvrd rear pa	ALBERT MEDELLIN	\$196,515.00	(210)496-1985 x286
1639105	8707 FINLANDIA GAP	New residential two story w/ front porch, cvrd	TERRIE REYNA	\$189,942.00	(830)980-6270 x
1639403	8711 FINLANDIA GAP	New residential two story w/ front porch, cvrd	TERRIE REYNA	\$170.00	(830)980-6270 x
1639487	8730 JOGEVA WAY	New residential 1 story w/attached 2 car gar	TERRIE REYNA	\$177,393.00	(830)980-6270 x
1639546	5602 ONYX WAY	NEW 1STRY SFR WITH ATTACHED 2-CAR	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$192,990.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1639571	8727 FINLANDIA GAP	New residential 2 story w/attached 2 car gar	TERRIE REYNA	\$199,888.00	(830)980-6270 x
1639608	470 RESURRECTION	One story room addition to rear of residence	JESUS MARTINEZ	\$15,990.00	(210)645-0414 x
1639762	1018 7TH TEE VISTA	New 1 sty detached sfr w/attached 2-car gar	CYNTHIA ORTIZ	\$237,445.00	(210)633-9600 x
1640540	5202 FOUNTAIN HILL	new 2 sty sfr w/ frnt porch & atchd garage.	PERLA CHAPA	\$154,900.00	(210)403-6200 x
1640546	4930 BALOC FARM	new 2 sty sfr w/ frnt porch & atchd garage.	PERLA CHAPA	\$162,900.00	(210)403-6200 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1640547	4934 BALOC FARM	**please ask contractor to staple the plans to	PERLA CHAPA	\$139,900.00	(210)403-6200 x
1640581	2839 ELM TREE PARK	PLAN LOCATION: TREE	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$170,640.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1640587	2911 ELM TREE PARK	2 story/Single Family residence with an attac	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$162,495.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1640831	424 MILLARD	New one story 30x24=720 sq ft garage to re	LEONCIO ALVARADO	\$46,800.00	
1640877	23606 LAST RUN	NEW, 1 STORY, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN	UMBRELLA ACCT SITTERLE HOMES	\$157.00	(210)494-9192 x
1640966	1211 ANDOVER BAY	lot 18 blk 31 unit 5 2 story 4 bedroom 2 ba	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$214,263.00	(210)301-2950 x
1640974	21207 STONE SADDLE	lot 32 blk 62 unit 1 1 story 3 bedroom 2 bat	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$143,695.00	(210)301-2950 x
1640988	2818 DUSSELDORF	lot 38 blk 3 unit 1 1 story 3 bedroom 2 bath	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$129,014.00	(210)301-2950 x
1640991	602 CORMORANT	lot 48 bl 11 unit 5 2 stroy 4 bedroom 2 1/2 b	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$152,360.00	(210)301-2950 x
1641010	3611 CORNFLOWER	New residential 2 story w/attached 2 car gar	KAREN HIGGINBOTHAM	\$486,317.00	(830)980-6252 x
1641076	2810 DUSSELDORF	lot 40 blk 3 unit1 2 story 4 bedroom 3 bath 2	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$234,099.00	(210)301-2950 x
1641153	9247 WIND DANCER	2-stry NSFR construction w/ frnt porch, cvrd	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$155,694.00	(210)402-6045 x
1641188	82 SURRELS	NEW ONE STORY DETACHED SFR WITH	RICHARD LIRA	\$98,000.00	(210)325-8616 x
1641250	6623 BACKBAY PASS	NEW SFR 2 STY WITH ATTACHED 2-CAR	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$145,460.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1641309	6606 DRIFTING SKY	NEW SFR 2 STRY WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$192,150.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1641323	20202 BELLA GLADE	new 2 story detached sfr with attached 2-car	BEAU COBB	\$186,375.00	(210)669-3914 x
1641337	6602 DRIFTING SKY	NEW SFR 2 STRY WITH ATTACHED GARA	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$148,120.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1641708	4250 BRIARCREST DR	enclosing 276 sq.ft. attached deck for living	THELMA OLIVARES	\$17,940.00	(210)260-4160 x
1641812	404 GOLONDRINA AVE	336 SQ.FT. attached rm addition on new ced	MARIA GARCIA	\$21,840.00	(210)452-4892 x
1641863	1207 W HERMOSA	74 sq.ft. attached addition on exist concrete	MARIA VASQUEZ	\$4,920.00	(210)322-1167 x
1641929	1614 W RIDGEWOOD COURT	390 SQ.FT. DETACHED STORAGE SHED	ROBERT DELAROSA	\$12,675.00	(210)733-7037 x
1641990	7234 HIBISCUS FALLS	New two story sfr with attached garage, fenc	COURTNEY CHAPPELL	\$184,450.00	(210)491-7612 x
1641999	13806 JESS GARDENS	12'x9'sq ft converting back part of the garage	JAMES COULING	\$3,500.00	(210)545-0088 x
1642162	810 CRAVENS AVE	one story room addition 18 x 28= 504sq.ft.on	NELDA RIHN	\$32,760.00	(210)532-1292 x
1642178	8515 TIMBER RANCH	900 sq.ft. detached 1 story storage shed on	JORGE FLORES	\$29,250.00	(210)522-0160 x
1642355	510 SAN DIEGO	One story 400sq.ft detached cabana to rear	EDWARD NAVA	\$26,000.00	(210)538-8383 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642436	14000 SHIRE OAK	384 SQ.FT. attached metal patio cover to re	STANLEY SELLS	\$1,500.00	(210)404-9692 x
1642548	902 ALLENDE	DETACHED ACCESSORY STRUCTURE 16	JESUS HERNANDEZ	\$8,320.00	
1642664	9507 FRENCH TREE	One story 351sq.ft attached garge to right si	JUSTIN BRAVO	\$34,000.00	(210)262-8642 x
1642767	432 MARY LOUISE	Remove existing carport attached to existing	ROY GALVAN	\$12,187.00	(210)216-0313 x
1642782	3755 LENTEN ROSE	32'x12'=384 new cover patio attached to exis	DEANNA FRENCHAK	\$7,500.00	
1642843	307 E DICKSON AVE	900 SQ.FT. attached metal carport on new c	RICARDO RENDON	\$29,250.00	(210)923-0431 x
Granted:	53	Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =		\$5,981,641.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1635616	+/-MILES WEST OF KYLE SEALE PARKWAY ON PLUM VALLEY DR.	+/- miles west of Kyle Seale Parkway, on Plu	KIMLEY HORN	\$0.00	(210)541-9166 x
1641198	11118 CAMP CREEK TRAIL	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR.	TANYA SALONE	\$0.00	(210)403-4781 x
1641199	1811 NIGHT OWL	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR.	TANYA SALONE	\$0.00	(210)403-4781 x
Granted:	3	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1641743	1127 HAMMOND AVE	garage sale 7/9 & 7/10/2010--RAINCHECK A	GLORIA GONZALES	\$0.00	
1641811	4303 BLANCO RD ONLY ALONG SIDE BUIDING 4, 5, AND 11	g/s for 07/10/10 - 07/11/10	KATHERINE RUFFO	\$0.00	
1642160	1147 CUPPLES RD	will be having garage sale on premises on ju	LYDIA RAMIREZ	\$0.00	
1642240	207 AMES AVE	g/s for 07/09/10 - 07/10/10	RITA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)214-1240 x
1642265	922 GROSVENOR BLVD	Garage sale for July 8, 9, 2010	CONSUELO FLORES	\$0.00	
1642299	107 E BONNER AVE	g/s for 07/08/10 - 07/09/10	ROBIN ROSS DIVILA	\$0.00	(210)922-6461 x
1642543	403 SPRINGWOOD LANE	garage sale 7/10 & 7/11/2010--raincheck av	JOHN RIVAS	\$0.00	
1642603	527 SHARMAIN PLACE	g/s for 07/10/10 - 07/11/10	PATRICIA OVIEDO	\$0.00	(210)921-1267 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010

7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1642607	631 UTOPIA LANE	garage sale 7/10/2010	AMANDA KOTARA	\$0.00	(210)333-4947 x
1642631	2514 PATRON	Reschedule garage sale for Aug 1, 2, 2010	MELISSA CUBILLOS	\$0.00	
1642684	303 PICKWELL DR	July 9 and 10, 2010.	ADDISON GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)416-3500 x
1642768	8614 LITTLE WOLF	g/s for 07/09/10 - 07/10/10	JUAN LOMBRANA	\$0.00	
1642779	615 CARLISLE AVE	g/s for 07/10/10 - 07/11/10	HENRIETTA PARRA	\$0.00	
1642818	7107 WESTLYN	garage sale for july 10 & 11/customer inform	WENSELADO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1642823	204 STRATFORD COURT	July 10 and 11, 2010. raincheck policy attac	ROSA MARIA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)533-5640 x
1642835	322 DOLORES AVE	garage sale for july 10 & 11/customer inform	MELINDA ANN PENA	\$0.00	
1642841	3014 LAKE GRANDE	garage sale 7/10 & 7/11/2010---raincheck av	DONNA MARTINEZ	\$0.00	
1642861	1918 PALO ALTO RD	RUMMAGE SALE FOR JULY 10 2010	CARLOS RAMIREZ	\$0.00	
1642866	3616 FAIRMEADOWS APT 105	GARAGE SALE FOR JULY 10/11 2010	SUSAN CASTRO	\$0.00	
1642875	7431 DUMBARTON DR	garage sale 7/10 & 7/11/2010	BONNIE MELENDREZ	\$0.00	
1642894	8023 WESTSHIRE DR	g/s for 07/10/10 - 07/11/10	MAGDALENA T TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)678-0026 x
1642897	315 LEIGH ST	July 10, 2010. raincheck policy attached	PAUL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)827-5051 x
1642963	140 GREER ST	garage sale 7/10 & 7/11/2010--raincheck av	DIANE MEINEN	\$0.00	
1642984	410 GLAMIS AVE	garage sale 7/10/2010	PATRICIA SWINTEK	\$0.00	
1643003	1043 STONEWALL AVE	garage sale for july 15.16.2010	MARIA ACEVEDO	\$0.00	(210)921-9553 x
1643004	8818 LARKIA ST	g/s rain check for 07/10/10	DAVID BUSTOS	\$0.00	(210)254-5629 x
1643008	922 GROSVENOR BLVD	reshedule for july 10.11.2010	CONSUELO FLORES	\$0.00	(210)924-9620 x
Granted:	27	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

7/10/2010
7:10:35PM

Week of 7/4/2010 to 7/10/2010

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
-----------------	----------------	----------------------------	-------------------	------------------	--------------

Total Building Permits Granted: 1,199

Total Building Permits Granted: \$12,470,148.39